




HIGH EFFICIENCY

SHORT-CUTTABLE 

FULL SPECTRUM

CONSTANT CURRENT

NARROW

SIDE VIEW

48V

MULTI-COLOR

FLEXIBLE PANEL

CLASSICAL

LONG RUN

DIFFUSE LENS

S-TYPE

MULTI POWER

LN-H2835Z-64/128/160-24--------------------------------------------------- 029

FN-H2835Z-80/128/160/240-24---------------------------------------------- 030

FN-H2835ZG-80/160/288-24------------------------------------------------- 031

FN-H2835V-64/80/128/160/192/240-24------------------------------------- 032

FN-H2835V-288-24------------------------------------------------------------ 033

FN-H2835K-90/144/180-24--------------------------------------------------- 034

FN-H2835(K+)-72/144/180-24------------------------------------------------ 035

FN-H2835T-64/128/160/240-24----------------------------------------------- 036

FN-H2835T-288/416/432-24-------------------------------------------------- 037

FN-H2835O-80/160/192/240/288-24----------------------------------------- 038

FN-HD2835O-160/320-24----------------------------------------------------- 039

TN-G2016C-320-24-WN------------------------------------------------------ 068

TN-H2835C+-180/240-24-WN------------------------------------------------ 069

FN-HG2835C+-120/168/200/240-24----------------------------------------- 070

FN/CN-2835G------------------------------------------------------------------ 071

FN/CN-2835E------------------------------------------------------------------ 072

CCN-G/F2835-78/160-36----------------------------------------------------- 073

TCCN-H2835-168/200-39/30-WN-------------------------------------------- 074

MN-2016A-182-24-3MM------------------------------------------------------ 077

MN-2110-238-24--------------------------------------------------------------- 078

MN-2835A-120-12/24--------------------------------------------------------- 079

MN-2835T-182-24-------------------------------------------------------------- 080

MN-2016A-182/240-24-------------------------------------------------------- 081

MN-2110-280-24-WN---------------------------------------------------------- 082

MN-4040-120-24-RGB-------------------------------------------------------- 083

MN-4040-96-24-RGB---------------------------------------------------------- 084

MN-G2016C-160-24----------------------------------------------------------- 085

H25-G2835-32-24-------------------------------------------------------------- 123

H150-W-FN-H2835T-200/288-24--------------------------------------------- 124

H150-W-FN-HG2835C+-200/288-24----------------------------------------- 125

H150-WN-TN-HG2835C+-324/484-24--------------------------------------- 126

H150-WN-TN-2835-324-24--------------------------------------------------- 127

H150-RGB-TN-4040-162-24-------------------------------------------------- 128

H150-RGBW-TN-F5050-162-24---------------------------------------------- 129

H150-RGB+W-TN-42T-576-24------------------------------------------------ 130

H150-RGBW-TN-G2835-800-24---------------------------------------------- 131

H150-RGB+W+N-TN-522-864-24-------------------------------------------- 132

H150-D4-24-------------------------------------------------------------------- 133

H150-D3-12-------------------------------------------------------------------- 134

PTW-2835T-168-24-WN------------------------------------------------------- 097

PTW-2016A-224-24-WN------------------------------------------------------ 098

TN-H2835T-128/160/192-24-WN--------------------------------------------- 099

TN-2016A-180/240-12/24-WN------------------------------------------------ 100

TN-2835RGB-168/240-24----------------------------------------------------- 101

TN-2121-320-24-RGB--------------------------------------------------------- 102

TN-4040A-120-24-RGB------------------------------------------------------- 103

F5H-30/60-24-RGB------------------------------------------------------------ 104

F5H-120-24-RGBW------------------------------------------------------------ 105

TN-F5050-60-12/24-RGBW--------------------------------------------------- 106

TN-F4040-120-24-RGBW----------------------------------------------------- 107

TN-42T-192-24-RGB+W------------------------------------------------------- 108

TN-S5050-60-24-RGBWN----------------------------------------------------- 109

TN-566-180-24-RGB+W+N--------------------------------------------------- 110

DN-5050A-60-12/24-RGB/W-D----------------------------------------------- 111

DN-5050C-30/48/60-12/24-RGB-D------------------------------------------ 112

DN-F5050-60-12/24-RGBW--------------------------------------------------- 113

D5H-RGBWN-216-24---------------------------------------------------------- 114

DN-2835-120-24-W-D--------------------------------------------------------- 115

DN-S43528-120-24-WN-D---------------------------------------------------- 116

DN-N5-120-24-RGB-DD------------------------------------------------------- 117

DMXN-5050A-60-12/24-W---------------------------------------------------- 118

DMXN-5050-30/60-12/24-RGB----------------------------------------------- 119

DMXN-F5050-30/60-12/24-RGBW------------------------------------------- 120

FN-SV-60/96/120-24-P-------------------------------------------------------- 087

TN-SV4713-60/108-24-RGB-------------------------------------------------- 088

FN-F2835-80-48--------------------------------------------------------------- 091

FN-H2835T-150-48------------------------------------------------------------ 092

LN-2835T-56/72/112-48------------------------------------------------------- 093

TN-F5050-56-48-RGBW------------------------------------------------------- 094

F2-J-2835-60/120-12/24------------------------------------------------------ 049

FJN-H2835T-64/128/160/240-24--------------------------------------------- 050

FN-2835T-70/126/210-24----------------------------------------------------- 051

FN-2835T-30-12/24------------------------------------------------------------ 052

FN-2835T-60/120-12/24------------------------------------------------------- 053

FN-2835T-240/432-12/24----------------------------------------------------- 054

FN-H2835L-64/128/160/240-24---------------------------------------------- 055

FN-H2835L-288/416/432-24-------------------------------------------------- 056

LN-2835T-60/80-24/36-------------------------------------------------------- 058

LN-2835A-60/120-24---------------------------------------------------------- 059

LN-2835T-168-24-WN--------------------------------------------------------- 060

LN-5050B-60-24-RGB-A/B--------------------------------------------------- 061

FNO5050-48/60-12/24--------------------------------------------------------- 063

TNO5050-48/60/72-12/24----------------------------------------------------- 064

ST9 3.0-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 065

FO-6060/G2835-48-24-WN--------------------------------------------------- 066

SN-2835A-120-12-------------------------------------------------------------- 044

GFWS-2835T-72-12------------------------------------------------------------ 045

SFN-2835-140-24-------------------------------------------------------------- 046

SFN-2835-280-24-------------------------------------------------------------- 047

FN-S2835T-120/140-24 ------------------------------------------------------- 041

FN-HS2835T-160-24 ---------------------------------------------------------- 042
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Chengdu, Sichuan

Hai Phong, Vietnam

Zhongshan, Guangdong

Jiangmen,Guangdong
40,000m² under construction

Pujiang, Sichuan

Dazhou, Sichuan

Chengdu

Pujiang
Dazhou

ZhongshanJiangmen

Hai Phong
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Blueview Vietnam Production Base was offcially completed and started operation in August 2023. 
It is the first oversea production base of Blueview.
Located in Hai Phong, Vietnam's second-largest port city. Covering with 2700m² workshop.
80+ sets of machines, professional management team from headquarters and over 160 skillful workers, 
we aim for consistent product quality and fast leading time for customer.

PRODUCTION BASE IN HAI PHONG, VIETNAM

2023 Area Employees

PRODUCTION 
LINE

PRODUCTION CAPACITY

QUALITY CONTROL
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2000
Blueview (HongKong) 
Industrial Set up

HISTORY & EVENTS

2004
Blueview Elec-optic 
Tech Co.Established

2005
UL, CE and FCC listed

2008
Provided Led solution for 
2008 Beijing Olympic

2010
Provided Led solution for 
Expo 2010 Shanghai

2011
Factory Expanded 
to 26000m²

2012
Pass the ISO 9001 Quality 
Management System

2015
Initiated the Intelligent 
LED system

2016
Partner with 
JCDecaux Group

2017
Registered TUV laboratory.  
Partner with L'oreal China, 
Walmart and ANTA

2018
Automate production line New 
SMT. Partner with CIIE

2019
Partner with ICBC and 
CNPC. Provide LED 
solution for Expo Dubai2020

New production base

2021
Partner with Sainsbury's; 
developed M version 
control system

2022 2023 20252024
Partner with Apple; 
Quanzhou base completed

Adopt PLM, IATF 
16949 certified

New factories in Chengdu and Jiangmen 
are under construction,
boosting capacity and delivery.

The Vietnamese factory has 
established a comprehensive 
production system.
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Developing the entire industry chain
system, including smart systems and
supporting devices.

It has a complete set of testing equipment, 
which can independently undertake 
products testings

Our Acoustic Testing Facility is designed to comply 
with ISO 354 standards.
Our laboratory proudly carries accreditation from the 
China Inspection Body and Laboratory Mandatory 
Approva (CMA).

ACOUSTICAL 
LABORATORY

SGS AUTHORIZED 
FIRST-CLASS 
LABORATORY

International Certificates
UL, ENEC, CE, CB, UKCA, BSCI, FCC, REACH, RoHS, ErP, TITLE 24, etc

PATENT & CERTIFICATE

Chengdu R&D Center

Zhongshan R&D Center

Developing commercial lighting and 
LED linear lighting products
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MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

ISO 9001 QMS

ISO 14001 EMS

BSCI

ISO 45001 OH&S

PAS 2060 Carbon-neutral

ISO 14064 Greenhouse Gas

IATF 16949 Automotive Quality Management

The color consistency of LED lighting product is an important index for color quality, and color tolerance is significant reference standard 
to measure the index. Products from Blueview mainly adopt 3 step of color tolerance ,  pure light color and perfect consistency, which 
nearly cannot be recognized by human eyes on the subtle differences.

Color tolerance:  one way to  judge  accuracy that human eye’s on the vision discrepancy so as to distinguish the quality of similar color

To measure it by the size of ellipse,  unit: step (SDCM): The smaller the ellipse is, the higher the accuracy will be.

National standard: color tolerance ≤7step (SDCM, step)
EU ERP instruction: color tolerance ≤6step (SDCM, step) 
Energy star ANSI: color tolerance ≤7step (SDCM,step) 
Color tolerance ≤3step, Human eyes can barely recognize color differences
Color tolerance ≤5step, Human eyes can recognize the subtle color difference.
Color tolerance ≤7step, Human eyes can obviously recognize the color difference. 

CRI is an important method to evaluate lighting and also an important parameter to measure the color characteristics of artificial light 
source, Index: Ra/CR

Generally, higher CRI is more close to the color of the Sun light and the color of the object. The CRI products supplied by Blueview are 
usually more than 95 according to customers' requirements, which can really restore the color of the products in the lighting and thus 
stimulate the customers’ shopping desire.

Different steps ellipse diagram The C.I.E 1931 Chromaticity Diagram C.I.E 1931

CRI>95 CRI>80 CRI<80

LED white light consistency 

High CRI (Color rendering index)

Healthy Lighting

LIGHT QUALITY
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R9 R15

Harm of blue light

LED Full Spectrum

Ra is the average from R1 to R8.We should not only take attention on average Ra but also on the saturation red special R9 and the average 
Ra(9-12) of red, yellow, green, blue when design high CRI LED.We believe that these index really represent the quality of LED light source, 
and for prop commercial lighting light source, only when these index have a high value can ensure the high color rendering of LED.

Blue light

Producing free radicals

Photosensitive cells die

maculopathy

Retinal pigment epithelial cell decline

Macula

B wave

A wave

With the popularity of LED, the hazards or overflow of LED blue light has become a problem that all human beings must face and solve.

The harm of blue light is mainly reflected in the following aspects. First of all, it is easy to cause vision fatigue. Over time, it will cause 
vision loss. Secondly, it will cause irreversible damage to the eyes. Because the extremely high energy of harmful blue light can directly 
penetrate the lens to reach the retina, not only affecting vision, but also cause maculopathy and cataract, for the period of growth and 
development. Children's influence is more obvious

Blueview developed full spectrum products based on reducing the hazards of blue light. One typical feature is that it is the closest to sun light, 
and light spectrum continuity is good, high capability to restore the original color. The CRI is nearly to 100 (Ra>97, CRI>95, Rf>95, Rg>98)

We use LED chips from multiple internationally recognized brands. By selecting high-quality components from 
trusted suppliers, we ensure stable performance, excellent color consistency, and long-term reliability across 
our products.This flexible chip selection also allows us to meet diverse application requirements and customer 
needs, delivering dependable lighting solutions for a wide range of projects.

Normal LED spectrum Sunlight spectrum

             is rendering capability of red color. Higher value 
is more close to the original color. Simply to say, the 
higher R9  for the lighting products,the better effect and 
bright-colored will be shown on the fruit or flowers.

                is rendering capability to skin of Asian woman, higher R15 
is more close to the original color of the skin. It’s important in special 
counter lighting like cosmetic and clothing industry. 

R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15

Ra &R9, R15

LED CHIPS OPTIONS
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Green lighting

LED luminous decay 

The LED strip provided by Blueview can change the visual acuity, reduce people's visual fatigue and low blue light reduced the injury of 
the retina.

Unlike conventional light source which fails eventually, LED products don’t normally fail suddenly. Instead, the light output reduces 
overtime. LM-80 test is a method and index for luminous maintenance.

To calculate the LED lifespan through LM-80 test report
L70 (hours):means how long the luminous of light source is reduced to 70%  
L90 (hours):means how long the luminous of light source is reduced to 90% 
The products provided by Blueview will consider the lifespan of light source, and we will ask supplier to provide LM-80 report

High saturated 
color Fidelity

No blue light 
hazards

High CRI Near to sunlight 
spectrum, good 
continuity

Easy to achieve high 
color, low temperature 
blue light

Below is one of the LM-80 test data and calculated lifespan data of light source in our company. 

LM-80

Blueview test result

Test data under 55°C Test data under 85°C Test data under 105°C

42088 75.68% 100000 ﹥72000

Luminous maintainance Time(H) Lumen maintenance rate L70 calculation(H) L70 report(H)

Blueview full spectrum products CRI

Ra R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8

98.1 99 96 94 92 97 97 94 94

Rf R9 R10 R11 R12 R13 R14 R15 Rg

97 91 92 92 90 98 96 96 103

Time Average Lumen Maintenance

1000 100.07%

3000 99.72%

5000 99.35%

7000 98.96%

9000 98.46%

12000 97.28%

Time Average Lumen Maintenance

1000 99.91%

3000 99.45%

5000 98.97%

7000 98.46%

9000 97.90%

12000 96.52%

Time Average Lumen Maintenance

1000 99.81%

3000 99.30%

5000 98.76%

7000 98.16%

9000 97.51%

12000 95.91%

Non-Waterproof (N)

Spray Glue Coated(WP)

Hollow Extrusion(WHE)

Thick Glue Coated(WS)

Silicone Extrusion(WE)

Tube Water proof(WT)

Silicone Tube Waterproof(WTS)
Glue Tube Waterproof(WTU)

Remark: 

3M double sided adhesive tape is offered for IP22, IP64, IP65. 
Mounting clip offered for IP67, IP68.

IP20

IP64

IP67

IP65

IP68

IP67

IP68

IP GRADE

IP65

IP67

IP68

IP20

IP65
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PCB OPTION
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PCB Width

Color

Printing

THREE LAYERS WHITE PRINTED 
PI POLYMIDE FILM

PET film(polyethlene terephthalate),PI films max working temperature 
can reach to 200±5°C, which PET=50±5°C

LED

White Printing

PI Film

PI Film

PI Film

Rolled copper

Rolled copper

White Printing

Blueview tape light structure as above diagram
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Blueview has a full set of incoming material inspection, environmental test, measurement, and analytical 
equipment. Additionally, Blueview possesses an extensive range of advanced production equipment to 
ensure high-quality manufacturing and efficient processes. 

FACILITIES

Main Production Equipment List Main Testing Equipment List

SMT Machine 31 sets

Reflow soldering machine 9 sets

Extrusion machine 9 sets

Wire Bonding Machine 19 sets

Soldering Machine 32 sets

Solder Paste Printer 31 sets

PCB Separating machines 11 sets

Laser Marking Machine 26 sets

Laser Cutting Machine 2 sets

Industrial Robotic Arm 12 sets

Electric Blast Drying Box 11 sets

UV Oven 7 sets

Production line 42 sets

AOI 5 sets

Solder Paste Printer 31 sets

Capacitor Shaping Machine 4 sets

Laser Engraving Machine 2 sets

Auto Lens Mounter 13 sets

Tunnel Oven 4 sets

Glue Dispenser 24 sets

Ultrasonic Press Molding Machine 6 sets

Wave soldering machine 1 sets

Automatic Stencil Cleane 1 sets

Offline 3D Solder Paste Inspection 2 set

Coordinate Measuring Machine 1 set

Pressure Tester 1 set

Copper Foil Peel Strength Tester 1 set

Two-Dimensional Tester 1 set

Metallographic Microscope 1 set

Drop Test Machine 1 set

Vibration Test Bench 1 set

LCR Tester 1 set

Xenon Lamp Weather Test Box 1 set

Programmable High And Low Temperature Test Chamber 1 set

Tensile Testing Machine 1 set

RoHS Test System 1 set

Electronic Load Tester 1 set

Ground Resistance Tester 1 set

HAAS-2000 High Precision Fast Spectrum Tester 1 set

Safety Performance Tester  1 set

UV Weather Resistance Test Chamber 1 set

LED Signage Light Source Product Aging Line 75 sets

Light Color Electrical Test System 1 set

Goniophotometers System 1 set

ICT Test System 2 sets

X-RAY 1 set

DC Low Resistance Tester 1 set

Antistatic Tester 1 set

Spark Erosion Machine 1 set
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Twisting

Test Condition: Keep lighting and twist at 

Test Time(or Cycles): 15000 cycles

Sample Length: 0.5m

Test Result: No cracking and other damage.

Temperature and Humidity

Test Condition:
High temperature 80°C/humidity 85% 4H, normal temperature 20°C 
30 minutes/low temperature -40°C 4H, continuous cycle, and the rated 
operating voltage is switched once every 1 hour.

Test Time: 144 hours

Sample Length: 0.5m

Test Result: No dead light, no cracking, no embrittlement or other damage.

Aging

Test Condition: Continuous lighting at room temperature.

Test Time: 144 hours

Sample Length: 0.5m

Test Result: The samples have no color change,no failure, no crack and other damage

Temperature Cycling

Test Condition:
High temperature 60°C 4H, normal temperature 20°C 1H, and low temperature 
-40°C 4H. The rated operating voltage is switched once every 5 minutes.

Test Time: 144 hours

Sample Length: 0.5m

Test Result: No dead light, no cracking, no embrittlement or other damage.

UV

Test Condition: 
Test light temperature 60°C, ultraviolet wavelengths: 280 nm to 315 nm.4 hours of lighting, 
4 hours of condensation or 8 hours of lighting, 4 hours of  condensation as a cycle.

Test Time: 144 h

Sample Length: 0.5m

Test Result: 
No color changing of samples, no deformation, no crack, and other damage.

Flammability

Test Condition: Vertical sample stops burning

Test Time: Within 30 seconds

Sample Length: 0.5m

Test Result:
The sample is extinguished immediately after it is removed from the flame.

Guaranteed To WorkGUARANTEED TO WORK

PA
G

E

PA
G

E

02
5

02
6



HIGH EFFICIENCY 
SERIES
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BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-A BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-ABV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-B BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-B20awg UL2464 jacket wire 20awg UL2464 jacket wire

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-X BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-XBV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-C BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-C20awg UL2468 wire 20awg UL2468 wire

SL250712-A SL170712-A SL171512-A SL251512-A SL161610-A SL161610-B SL201017-A SL202017-A

25

12.5

17.3

7

12.5

17.3

7 12.5

17.3

14
.5

12.5

17.3

25

13
.4

14
.5

16

16

10
.7

16

16

10
.5

20

17 10 18

20

20

SL250712-A SL170712-A SL171512-A SL251512-A SL161610-A SL161610-B SL201017-A SL202017-A
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IP64 IP64IP65 IP65IP67 IP67IP67 IP67IP68 IP68IP68 IP68

HIGH EFFICIENCY HIGH EFFICIENCY

Suitable for 10mm width product with LED density less than 120 LEDs/m. Suitable for 10mm width product with LED density less than 120 LEDs/m.

Model No. Voltage CRI Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

LN-H2835Z-64-24-3.2W DC24V >90/95 W  4000 575/540 180 C  /170 D  3.2

LN-H2835Z-128-24-6.4W DC24V >90/95 W  4000 1135/1080 180 C  /170 D 6.4

LN-H2835Z-128-24-9.0W DC24V >90/95 W  4000 1600/1530 178 C  /170 D 9.0

LN-H2835Z-160-24-12.0W DC24V >90/95 W  4000 2135/2040 178 C  /170 D 12.0

Model No. Voltage CRI Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FN-H2835Z-80-24 DC24V >90/95 W  4000 1800/1725 188 C  /180 C  9.6

FN-H2835Z-128-24 DC24V >90/95 W  4000 2165/2095 188 C  /182 C 11.52

FN-H2835Z-160-24-9.6W DC24V >90/95 W  4000 1800/1765 188 C  /184 C 9.6

FN-H2835Z-160-24-14.4W DC24V >90/95 W  4000 2705/2620 188 C  /182 C 14.4

FN-H2835Z-240-24 DC24V >90/95 W  4000 4100/3970 190 C  /184 C 21.6

IP20 IP20

LED Qty  64 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  15m

Size  15000*8mm

LED Qty  80 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  10m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  128 LED/m (6.4W)

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  12m(10mm) / 22m(12mm)

Size  12000*10 / 22000*12mm

LED Qty  128 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  8m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  128 LED/m (9W)

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  10m

Size  10000*10mm

LED Qty  160 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  9.6W:10m / 14.4W:6.5m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  240 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  5m

Size  5000*10mm

125

8

15.6

 62.5

10 or 12

7.81

 62.5

10

7.81

QUICK CONNECTOR / WIRE QUICK CONNECTOR / WIRE

ALUMINUM PROFILE ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

E354137 120° 2835 5Years 120° 2835 5Years

  High efficiency, up to 180lm/W;

  Max run 15m with one end power feed; 

  CRI≥90/CRI≥95 optional;

  Support PWM, DALI dimming;

  Multiple specifications and support customization;

  CRI90, CRI95 optional; SDCM≤5;

  High efficiency, up to 190lm/W;

  Long run design, low voltage drop;

  Multiple specifications, support customization;

FN-H2835Z-80/128/160/240-24
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LN-H2835Z-64/128/160-24

 IP Process  IP Process

LED Qty  160 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  10m

Size  10000*10mm 50

10

6.3
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BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-A BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-ABV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-B BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-B20awg UL2464 jacket wire 20awg UL2464 jacket wire

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-X BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-XBV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-C BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-C20awg UL2468 wire 20awg UL2468 wire

SL250712-A SL170712-A SL171512-A SL251512-A SL161610-A SL161610-B SL201017-A SL202017-A
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SL250712-A SL170712-A SL171512-A SL251512-A SL161610-A SL161610-B SL201017-A SL202017-A
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IP64 IP64IP65 IP65IP67 IP67IP67 IP67IP68 IP68IP68 IP68

HIGH EFFICIENCY HIGH EFFICIENCY

Suitable for 10mm width product with LED density less than 120 LEDs/m.

 IP Process  IP Process

Suitable for 10mm width product with LED density less than 120 LEDs/m.

Model No. Voltage CRI Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FN-H2835ZG-80-24 DC24V >90 W  4000 2621 182 14.4

FN-H2835ZG-160-24 DC24V >90 W  4000 4717 182 25.9

FN-H2835ZG-288-24 DC24V >90 W  4000 7862 182 43.2

Model No. Voltage CRI Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FN-H2835V-64-24 DC24V >90 W  4000 1240 162 D 7.68

FN-H2835V-80-24 DC24V >90 W  4000 1550 162 D 9.60

FN-H2835V-128-24 DC24V >90 W  4000 1840 152 D 11.52

FN-H2835V-160-24 DC24V >90 W  4000 2300 160 D 14.40

FN-H2835V-192-24 DC24V >90 W  4000 2730 158 D 17.28

FN-H2835V-240-24 DC24V >90 W  4000 3450 160 D 21.60

IP20 IP20

LED Qty  80 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  5m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  64 LED/m

LED/unit  4 LED 

Max Run  6m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  160 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  4m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  128 LED/m

LED/unit  4 LED 

Max Run  4.5m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  80 LED/m

LED/unit  4 LED 

Max Run  5m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  160 LED/m

LED/unit  4 LED 

Max Run  4m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  240 LED/m

LED/unit  4 LED 

Max Run  4m

Size  5000*14mm

LED Qty  192 LED/m

LED/unit  4 LED 

Max Run  3m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  288 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  3m

Size  5000*12mm

QUICK CONNECTOR / WIRE QUICK CONNECTOR / WIRE

ALUMINUM PROFILE ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  CRI 90+, high brightness, and high efficiency ≥180 lm/W;

  Excellent attenuation performance with long chip lifespan;

  Rolled copper material with flexible structure allows bending;

  0–100% dimming range, compatible with PWM, DALI, 0–10V dimming methods;

  Cuttable design for flexible installation;

  Multiple specifications, support customization;

  SDCM<3, Ra 90+;

  High efficiency 160 lm/W;

  2cm mini cutting unit;

  Multiple specifications, support customization;

FN-H2835ZG-80/160/288-24 FN-H2835V-64/80/128/160
/192/240-24
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Note: Only limited profile models illustrated, please check our profile catalog for more information.

SL303027-A SL303027-A SL262624-A

30

30

27.1 30

27
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24.1 26

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

HIGH EFFICIENCY

Model No. Voltage CRI Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FN-H2835V-288-24 DC24V >90 W 

 2200 3360 130 E  

25.92

 2500 3730 144 E  

 2700 3830 148 D  

 3000 3930 152 D  

 3500 4140 160 D  

 4000 4140 160 D  

 5000 4140 160 D  

 6500 1090 158 D  

IP20

LED Qty  288 LED/m

LED/unit  12 LED 

Max Run  3m

Size  5000*22mm
 41.7

10.4

22

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  SDCM<3, Ra 90+;

  High efficiency 160 lm/W;

  Mini cutting unit;

  Support a variety of production processes;

FN-H2835V-288-24
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BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-A BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-B 20awg UL2464 jacket wire

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-X BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-C 20awg UL2468 wire
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IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

HIGH EFFICIENCY

Suitable for 10mm width product with LED density less than 120 LEDs/m.

Model No. Voltage CRI Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FN-H2835K-90-24 DC24V >80/90 W  4000 1042/922 217 B  /192 C  4.80

FN-H2835K-144-24 DC24V >80/90 W  4000 1650/1475 215 B  /192 C  7.68

FN-H2835K-180-24 DC24V >80/90 W  4000 2044/1820 213 B  /190 C  9.60

IP20

LED Qty  90 LED/m

LED/unit  9 LED 

Max Run  4m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  180 LED/m

LED/unit  9 LED 

Max Run  2.5m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  144 LED/m

LED/unit  9 LED 

Max Run  3m

Size  5000*10mm

QUICK CONNECTOR / WIRE

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Color consistency : SDCM < 3;

  High efficiency 215lm/W;

  Support a variety of production processes;

  Multiple specifications, support customization;

FN-H2835K-90/144/180-24
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BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-A BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-B 20awg UL2464 jacket wire

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-X BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-C 20awg UL2468 wire

SL250712-A SL170712-A SL171512-A SL251512-A SL161610-A SL161610-B SL201017-A SL202017-A
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IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

HIGH EFFICIENCY

Suitable for 10mm width product with LED density less than 120 LEDs/m.

Model No. Voltage CRI Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FN-H2835(K+)-72-24 DC24V >80/90 W  4000 768/650 200 B  /166 C  3.84

FN-H2835(K+)-144-24 DC24V >80/90 W  4000 1550/1274 202 B  /166 C  7.68

FN-H2835(K+)-180-24 DC24V >80/90 W  4000 1920/1612 200 B  /167 C  9.60

IP20

LED Qty  72 LED/m

LED/unit  9 LED 

Max Run  4.5m

Size  5000*8mm

LED Qty  144 LED/m

LED/unit  9 LED 

Max Run  3m

Size  5000*8mm

LED Qty  180 LED/m

LED/unit  9 LED 

Max Run  2.5m

Size  5000*8mm

QUICK CONNECTOR / WIRE

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  High efficiency, up to 200lm/w; 

  SDCM<3, One Bin Shipment; 

  Support a variety of production processes; 

  Multi specifications, support customization;

FN-H2835(K+)-72/144/180-24
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BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-A BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-B 20awg UL2464 jacket wire

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-X BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-C 20awg UL2468 wire
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IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

HIGH EFFICIENCY

Suitable for 10mm width product with LED density less than 120 LEDs/m.

Model No. Voltage CRI Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FN-H2835T-64-24 DC24V >90/95 W  4000 1128/975 147/127 7.68

FN-H2835T-128-24 DC24V >90/95 W  4000 1728/1475 150/128 11.52

FN-H2835T-160-24 DC24V >90/95 W  4000 2131/1800 148/125 14.40

FN-H2835T-240-24 DC24V >90/95 W  4000 3240/2678 150/124 21.60

IP20

LED Qty  64 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  6m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  128 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  4.5m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  240 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  4m

Size  5000*12/14mm

LED Qty  160 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  4m

Size  5000*10mm

QUICK CONNECTOR / WIRE

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

- High CRI @ 90+/95+; 

- Color Consistency : 3SDCM (typical); 

- Multiple specifications are available;

FN-H2835T-64/128/160/240-24
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XT553530-A XT913555-A XT763555-A XT917655-A
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HIGH EFFICIENCY

Model No. Voltage CRI Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FN-H2835T-288-24 DC24V >90/95 W  4000 3810/3214 147/124 25.92

FN-H2835T-416-24 DC24V >90/95 W  4000 5503/4643 147/124 37.44

FN-H2835T-432-24 DC24V >90/95 W  4000 5715/4821 147/124 38.88

LED Qty  288 LED/m

LED/unit  24 LED 

Max Run  4.5m

Size  5000*22mm

LED Qty  416 LED/m

LED/unit  16 LED 

Max Run  6.5m

Size  5000*50mm

LED Qty  432 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  5m

Size  5000*28mm

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  High CRI @ 90+/95+ ;

  Color Consistency : 3SDCM (typical) ;

  Multiple specifications are available;

FN-H2835T-288/416/432-24
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BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-A BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-B 20awg UL2464 jacket wire

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-X BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-C 20awg UL2468 wire

SL250712-A SL170712-A SL171512-A SL251512-A SL161610-A SL161610-B SL201017-A SL202017-A
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IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

HIGH EFFICIENCY

Suitable for 10mm width product with LED density less than 120 LEDs/m.

Model No. Voltage CRI Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FN-H2835O-80-24 DC24V >90 W  4000 2304 160 14.4

FN-H2835O-160-24 DC24V >90 W  4000 3840 160 24.0

FN-H2835O-192-24 DC24V >90 W  4000 4608 160 28.8

FN-H2835O-240-24 DC24V >90 W  4000 5724 159 36.0

FN-H2835O-288-24 DC24V >90 W  4000 6955 161 43.2

IP20

LED Qty  80 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  4m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  192 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  2.5m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  240 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  3m

Size  5000*12 / 5000*14mm

LED Qty  288 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  2.5m

Size  5000*12mm

LED Qty  160 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  3m

Size  5000*10mm

QUICK CONNECTOR / WIRE

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  High CRI and high brightness;

  Flexible and cuttable;

  Support PWM, DALI, 0-10V and other dimming;

  Multiple specifications, support customization;

FN-H2835O-80/160/192
/240/288-24
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XT553530-A XT606030-A XT403530-A XT803570-A
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HIGH EFFICIENCY

Model No. Voltage CRI Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FN-HD2835O-160-24 DC24V >90 W  4000 4636 161 28.8

FN-HD2835O-320-24 DC24V >90 W  4000 9273 161 57.6

LED Qty  160 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  2m

Size  5000*28mm

LED Qty  320 LED/m

LED/unit  16 LED 

Max Run  2m

Size  5000*56mm

ALUMINUM PROFILE

WIRE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  High CRI and high brightness;

  Flexible and cuttable;

  Support PWM, DALI,  0-10V and other dimming;

  Multiple specifications, support customization;

FN-HD2835O-160/320-24
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BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-A BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-B 20awg UL2464 jacket wire

20awg UL2464 jacket wire

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-X BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-C 20awg UL2468 wire

20awg UL2468 wire

SL250712-A SL170712-A SL171512-A SL251512-A SL161610-A SL161610-B SL201017-A SL202017-A
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SL250712-A SL170712-A SL171512-A SL251512-A SL161610-A SL161610-B SL201017-A SL202017-A
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IP64 IP64IP65 IP65IP67 IP67IP67 IP67IP68 IP68IP68 IP68

MULTI POWER MULTI POWER

Suitable for 10mm width product with LED density less than 120 LEDs/m.

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FN-S2835T-120-24 DC24V >90/95 W 

 4000 570/475 119/99 4.8

 4000 1075/950 112/99 9.6

 4000 1570/1410 109/98 14.4

FN-S2835T-140-24 DC24V >90/95 W 

 4000 635/555 133/116 4.8

 4000 1260/1120 131/117 9.6

 4000 1855/1640 129/114 14.4

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FN-HS2835T-160-24 DC24V

>90 W 

 4000 710 148 4.8

 4000 1340 147 9.6

 4000 1715 143 12.0

>95 W 

 4000 630 131 4.8

 4000 1250 130 9.6

 4000 1860 129 14.4

IP20 IP20

QUICK CONNECTOR / WIRE WIRE

ALUMINUM PROFILE ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Three powers for options;

  Ra90+/Ra95+ available; 

  SDCM<3;

  Low-voltage 24V input for safety and reliability;

  Support PWM, DALI  dimming;

  Multiple specifications and support customization;

  Three powers for options;

  Ra90+/Ra95+ available; 

  SDCM<3;

  Low-voltage 24V input for safety and reliability;

  Support PWM, DALI  dimming;

  Multiple specifications and support customization;

FN-S2835T-120/140-24 FN-HS2835T-160-24 
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 IP Process  IP Process

LED Qty  120 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  15m(4.8W) / 10m(9.6W) / 9m(14.4W)

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  140 LED/m

LED/unit  7 LED 

Max Run  12m(4.8W) / 8m(9.6W) / 7m(14.4W)

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  160 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  9m(4.8W) / 6m(9.6W) / 6m(12.0W)

Size  5000*10mm 50
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SERIES
S-TYPE STRIP 

8.33 25.0

5
1.

5

5000.0

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

S-TYPE 

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

SN-2835A-120-12 DC12V

>80 W 

 2700 655 91

7.2

 3000 691 96

 4000 705 98

 5000 712 99

 6500 720 100

\

R  620-630 209 29

G  515-525 468 65

B  460-470 158 22

Y  590-595 108 15

O  600-605 209 29

Pink  -- 189 26

Purple  -- 189 26

IP20

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  PCB width 5mm,small size,suitable for various small space applications;

  Great flexibility, easy mounted on curved surface;

  Long service life with great lumen maintenance;

  Every 3 LEDs cuttable for various application;

  Multiple spec. optional, customizable;

SN-2835A-120-12
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LED Qty  120 LED/m

LED/unit  3 LED 

Max Run  1.5 m

Size  5000*5 mm
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S-TYPE

Model No. Voltage Color Ra CCT (K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

GFWS-2835T-72-12 DC12V W >80

 2700 618 103

6

 3000 660 110

 4000 678 113

 5000 684 114

 6500 660 110

IP20

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

 Great Wall–shaped design with no patent risk; 

 Reel-to-reel design with stable performace; 

 IP67 rating, suitable for damp environments; 

 Multiple specifications, support customization;

GFWS-2835T-72-12

120° 2835 5Years

 Unit: mm

LED Qty  72 LED/m

LED/unit  3 LED 

Max Run  2 m

Size  5000*6.8 mm
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S-TYPE

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT (K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

SFN-2835-140-24-7mm DC24V >90 W  3000 1415 118 12

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT (K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

SFN-2835-140-24-10mm DC24V >90 W 

 1800 1440 77

12

 2200 1301 108

 2700 1394 116

 3000 1456 121

 4000 1458 122

 5000 1481 123

 6500 1421 118

IP20

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

 High CRI; 

 Can be freely bent and easily fixed on uneven surfaces; 

 Supports PWM, DALI dimming; 

 Compatible with multiple installation methods;

SFN-2835-140-24

120° 2835 5Years

 Unit: mm
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LED Qty  140 LED/m

LED/unit  7 LED 

Max Run  3m

Size  5000*7mm

LED Qty  140 LED/m

LED/unit  7 LED 

Max Run  3m

Size  5000*10mm
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S-TYPE

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT (K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

SFN-2835-280-24-15mm DC24V >90 W 

 1800 1896 79

24

 2200 2544 106

 2700 2880 120

 3000 2880 120

 4000 2904 121

 5000 2952 123

 6500 2904 121

IP20

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

 High Ra; 

 Can be freely bent and easily fixed on uneven surfaces; 

 Supports PWM, DALI dimming; 

 Compatible with multiple installation methods;

SFN-2835-280-24

120° 2835 5Years

 Unit: mm
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LED Qty  280 LED/m

LED/unit  14 LED 

Max Run  2m

Size  5000*15mm
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R2R    2835-Thor / 2835-Loki 
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BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-A BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-B 20awg UL2464 jacket wire

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-X BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-C 20awg UL2468 wire
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IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

CLASSICAL

Suitable for 10mm width product with LED density less than 120 LEDs/m.

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

F2-J-2835-60-24 DC24V >90 W  4000 580 81 7.2

F2-J-2835-120-24 DC24V >90 W  4000 787 82 9.6

IP20

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  10m

Size  5000*7.6mm

LED Qty  120 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  10m

Size  5000*8mm

QUICK CONNECTOR / WIRE

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Good linear effect and long life span;

  Long run series, reel-to-reel technology with less power feed;

  Color rendering index up to RA90+;

  Can be cut and support customization;

F2-J-2835-60/120-12/24

E354137 120° 2835 2Years
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BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-A BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-B 20awg UL2464 jacket wire

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-X BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-C 20awg UL2468 wire
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IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

CLASSICAL

Suitable for 10mm width product with LED density less than 120 LEDs/m.

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FJN-H2835T-64-24 DC24V >90/95 W  4000 1125/975 147/127 7.68

FJN-H2835T-128-24 DC24V >90/95 W  4000 1728/1475 150/128 11.52

FJN-H2835T-160-24 DC24V >90/95 W  4000 2131/1800 148/125 14.4

FJN-H2835T-240-24 DC24V >90/95 W  4000 3240/2678 150/124 21.6

IP20

QUICK CONNECTOR / WIRE

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Reel-to-reel plated board, no welding joints, reducing dimensional tolerances;

  Long-run design, high brightness and efficiency, stable performance;

  Bracket thickness is 1.1mm, with a high bending resistance of 40–45 N;

  SDCM and specifications support customization;

FJN-H2835T-64/128/160/240-24

120° 2835 5Years
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LED Qty  64 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  7m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  160 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  5m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  128 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  6m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  240 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  4m

Size  5000*10mm
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BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-A BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-B 20awg UL2464 jacket wire

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-X BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-C 20awg UL2468 wire

SL250712-A SL170712-A SL171512-A SL251512-A SL161610-A SL161610-B SL201017-A SL202017-A
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IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

CLASSICAL

Suitable for 10mm width product with LED density less than 120 LEDs/m.

Model No. Voltage CRI Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FN-2835T-70-24 DC24V >90/95 W  4000 1699/1512 118/105 14.40

FN-2835T-126-24 DC24V >90/95 W  4000 1620/1439 125/111 12.96

FN-2835T-210-24 DC24V >90/95 W  4000 1814/1613 126/112 14.40

IP20

LED Qty  70 LED/m

LED/unit  7 LED 

Standard Run  5m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  210 LED/m

LED/unit  7 LED 

Standard Run  5m

Size  5000*10mm

QUICK CONNECTOR / WIRE

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  High CRI @ 90+/95+;

  Color Consistency: 3 SDCM (typical);

  Multiple specifications are available;

FN-2835T-70/126/210-24

LED Qty  126 LED/m

LED/unit  7 LED 

Standard Run  5m

Size  5000*10mm
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BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-A BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-B 20awg UL2464 jacket wire

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-X BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-C 20awg UL2468 wire
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IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

CLASSICAL

Suitable for 10mm width product with LED density less than 120 LEDs/m.

Model No. Voltage CRI Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FN-2835T-30-12/24 DC12/24V >90 W  4000 749 104 7.2

FN-2835T-30-12/24 DC12/24V >95 W  4000 662 92 7.2

IP20

QUICK CONNECTOR / WIRE

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  High CRI @ 90+/95+;

  Color Consistency: 3 SDCM (typical);

  Multiple specifications are available;

FN-2835T-30-12/24

LED Qty  30 LED/m

LED/unit  3 LED (12V)

Max Run  7m

Size  5000*10mm
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E354137 3 STEP 120° 2835 5Years
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LED/unit  6 LED (24V)

Max Run  12m
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BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-A BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-B 20awg UL2464 jacket wire

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-X BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-C 20awg UL2468 wire

SL250712-A SL170712-A SL171512-A SL251512-A SL161610-A SL161610-B SL201017-A SL202017-A
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IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

CLASSICAL

Suitable for 10mm width product with LED density less than 120 LEDs/m.

Model No. Voltage CRI Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FN-2835T-60-12/24 DC12/24V
>90 W  4000 1498 104 14.4

>95 W  4000 1325 92 14.4

FN-2835T-120-12/24 DC12/24V
>90 W  4000 1526 106 14.4

>95 W  4000 1354 94 14.4

IP20

QUICK CONNECTOR / WIRE

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  High CRI @ 90+/95+;

  Color Consistency: 3 SDCM (typical);

  Multiple specifications are available;

FN-2835T-60/120-12/24
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E354137 3 STEP 120° 2835 5Years

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  3 LED(12V) 

Max Run  4.5m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  120 LED/m

LED/unit  3 LED(12V) 

Max Run  4.5m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED(24V)

Max Run  8m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  120 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED(24V)

Max Run  8m

Size  5000*10mm
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CLASSICAL

Model No. Voltage CRI Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FN-2835T-240-12/24 DC12/24V
>90 W  4000 3053 106 28.8

>95 W  4000 2707 94 57.6

FN-2835T-432-12/24 DC12/24V
>90 W  4000 5495 106 51.84

>95 W  4000 4873 94 51.84

LED Qty  240 LED/m 240 LED/m

LED/unit  3 LED(12V) 6 LED(24V)

Max Run  3m 5m

Size  5000*14mm 5000*14mm

LED Qty  432 LED/m

LED/unit  24 LED 

Max Run  4m

Size  5000*28mm

WIRE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  High CRI @ 90+/95+;

  Color Consistency: 3 SDCM (typical);

FN-2835T-240/432-12/24

E354137 3 STEP 120° 2835 5Years
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BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-A BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-B 20awg UL2464 jacket wire

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-X BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-C 20awg UL2468 wire

SL250712-A SL170712-A SL171512-A SL251512-A SL161610-A SL161610-B SL201017-A SL202017-A
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IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

CLASSICAL SERIES

Suitable for 10mm width product with LED density less than 120 LEDs/m.

Model No. Voltage CRI Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FN-H2835L-64-24 DC24V >80 W  4000 1137 148 7.68

FN-H2835L-128-24 DC24V >80 W  4000 1693 147 11.52

FN-H2835L-160-24 DC24V >80 W  4000 2146 149 14.4

FN-H2835L-240-24 DC24V >80 W  4000 3110 144 21.6

IP20

QUICK CONNECTOR / WIRE

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  High brightness and high efficiency; 

  Made of calendered copper flexible material and cuttable;

  Excellent environmental adaptability and UV resistance; 

  Support PWM, DALI, 0-10V and other dimming modes; 

  Various specifications, support customization;

FN-H2835L-64/128/160/240-24

LED Qty  64 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  6m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  160 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  4m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  128 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  4.5m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  240 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  4m

Size  5000*14mm
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CLASSICAL SERIES

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FN-H2835L-288-24 DC24V >80 W  4000 3732 144 25.92

FN-H2835L-416-24 DC24V >80 W  4000 5391 144 37.44

FN-H2835L-432-24 DC24V >80 W  4000 5832 150 38.88

LED Qty  288 LED/m

LED/unit  24 LED 

Max Run  5m

Size  5000*22mm

LED Qty  416 LED/m

LED/unit  16 LED 

Max Run  6m

Size  5000*50mm

LED Qty  432 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  4m

Size  5000*28mm

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  High brightness and high efficiency;

  Made of calendered copper flexible material and cuttable;

  Excellent environmental adaptability and UV resistance; 

  Support PWM, DALI, 0-10V and other dimming modes; 

  Various specifications, support customization;

FN-H2835L-288/416/432-24

E354137 3 STEP 120° 2835 5Years
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SERIES

LONG RUN

SL171512-A SL251512-A SL161610-A SL161610-B SL201017-A SL202017-A SL561512-A
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ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Max run up to 50m without voltage drop; 

  Color consistency: 3 SDCM[typical];

  Multiple lumen options available;

  Constant current regulator design to ensure stable performance;

LN-2835T-60/80-24/36
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E354137 3 STEP 120° 2835 5Years

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED(24V)

Max Run  50m

Size  50000*10mm

LED Qty  80 LED/m

LED/unit  10 LED(36V)

Max Run  50m

Size  50000*12mm
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Model No. Voltage CRI Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

LN-2835T-60-24 DC24V >90 W  4000 230 96 2.40

LN-2835T-80-36 DC36V >90 W  4000 580 112 5.18

Model No. Voltage CRI Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

LN-2835T-60-24 DC24V >95 W  4000 204 85 2.40

LN-2835T-80-36 DC36V >95 W  4000 513 99 5.18
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IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

LONG RUN

IP20

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Max run 21m, cuttable every 6 LEDs;

  Bendable with good flexibility;

  Long lifespan with great lumen maintenance;

LN-2835A-60/120-24
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E354137 3 STEP 120° 2835 5Years

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED

Max Run  21m

Size  21000*10mm

LED Qty  120 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED

Max Run  16m

Size  16000*10mm 100

16.7

10

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

LN-2835A-60-24-5W DC24V >80 W  4000 431 86 5.04

LN-2835A-120-24-6W DC24V >80 W  4000 525 88 6.0

LN-2835A-120-24-10W DC24V >80 W  4000 862 86 10.8

 50
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BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-A BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-B 20awg UL2464 jacket wire

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-X BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-C 20awg UL2468 wire
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Suitable for 10mm width product with LED density less than 120 LEDs/m.

QUICK CONNECTOR / WIRE

ALUMINUM PROFILE

 IP Process

SL171512-A SL201017-A SL202017-A SL561512-A
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IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68
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PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

 Constant current design, long run series;

 High brightness, high efficiency;

 Dual color temperature strip;

LN-2835T-168-24-WN
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Model No. Voltage CRI Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

LN-2835T-168-24-WN DC24V >90

W  3000 702 115 5.76

N  6500 683 113 5.76

W +N  \ 1345 113 11.52

LED Qty  168 LED/m

LED/unit  14 LED

Max Run  14m

Size  15000*12mm
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IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

LONG RUN

IP20

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

 Constant current design, long run series;

 Can achieve rich color changes via controller;

 Support 0~1KHz PWM dimming;

 Multiple specifications, support customization;

LN-5050B-60-24-RGB-A/B

120° 5050 2Years

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

LN-5050B-60-24-RGB-A DC24V \

R  615-620nm 122 25 4.8

G  515-520nm 173 36 4.8

B  460-465nm 48 10 4.8

RGB  \ 315 22 14.4

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

LN-5050B-60-24-RGB-B DC24V \

R  615-620nm 118 25 4.8

G  515-520nm 170 35 4.8

B  460-465nm 43 9 4.8

RGB  \ 287 20 14.4

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED

Max Run  9m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED

Max Run  11m

Size  5000*10mm

RGB

SL171512-A SL251512-A SL161610-A SL161610-B
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IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

DIFFUSE LENS

IP20

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Mini 30° beam angle, far distance; 

  Cuttable and support customization;

FNO5050-48/60-12/24

LED Qty  48 LED/m

LED/unit  3 LED(12V)

Max Run  2.5m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  3 LED(12V) 

Max Run  2m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  48 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED(24V) 

Max Run  4m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED(24V) 

Max Run  3.5m

Size  5000*10mm

27
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K
30

00
K

40
00

K
65

00
K

30° 5050 3Years

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT (K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FNO5050-48-12/24 DC12/24V >80 W 

 2700 980 85

11.52
 3000 1035 90

 4000 1150 100

 6500 1120 98

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT (K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FNO5050-60-12/24 DC12/24V >80 W 

 2700 1220 85

14.40
 3000 1290 90

 4000 1440 100

 6500 1410 98

 62.5

20.8

10

 50

16.7

10

 100

16.7

10

 125

20.8

10

 IP Process
IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

DIFFUSE LENS

IP20

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Mini 30° beam angle, far distance; 

  Cuttable and support customization;

TNO5050-48/60/72-12/24

LED Qty  48 LED/m

LED/unit  3 LED(12V)

Max Run  3.5m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  3 LED(12V) 

Max Run  3.5m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  72 LED/m

LED/unit  3 LED(12V) 

Max Run  3m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  48 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED(24V) 

Max Run  6.5m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED(24V) 

Max Run  5.5m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  72 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED(24V) 

Max Run  5m

Size  5000*10mm

30° 5050 3Years

 62.5

20.8

10

 50

16.7

10

 100

16.7

10

 125

20.8

10

 41.7

13.9

10
 83.3

13.9

10

RGB

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

TNO5050-48-12/24-RGB DC 12/24V \

R  625-630nm 120 32 3.84

G  515-520nm 265 70 3.84

B  460-465nm 55 15 3.84

RGB  \ 435 38 11.52

TNO5050-60-12/24-RGB DC 12/24V \

R  625-630nm 150 32 4.80

G  515-520nm 335 70 4.80

B  460-465nm 70 15 4.80

RGB  \ 545 38 14.40

TNO5050-72-12/24-RGB DC 12/24V \

R  625-630nm 180 32 5.72

G  515-520nm 400 70 5.72

B  460-465nm 85 15 5.72

RGB  \ 655 38 17.28
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IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

DIFFUSE LENS

IP20

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  High efficiency, high brightness;

  Integrated LED and optical lens;

  S-type strip, can be bent to any shape;

  Single LED cut, easy to install;

  Multiple specifications and support customization;

ST9 3.0

LED Qty  24 LED/m

LED/unit  1 LED

Max Run  2m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  24 LED/m

LED/unit  2 LED

Max Run  3m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  48 LED/m

LED/unit  3 LED

Max Run  3m

Size  5000*8mm

30
00

K
40

00
K

65
00

K
11

00
0K

160° 6060 3Years

Model No. Voltage Color Ra CCT (K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

ST9 3.0-24-12 DC 12V W 

>80  3000 1114 86

12.96
>80  4000 1179 91

>80  6500 1166 90

>70  11000 1076 98

ST9 3.0-24-24 DC 24V W 

>80  3000 1114 86

12.96
>80  4000 1179 91

>80  6500 1166 90

>70  11000 1076 98

ST9 3.0-48-12 DC 12V W 

>80  3000 941 98

9.60
>80  4000 1008 105

>80  6500 960 100

>70  11000 893 93

 41.8

 41.7

 83.3

ST9 3.0-24-12

ST9 3.0-24-24

ST9 3.0-48-12

 IP Process

 83.3
 41.7

DIFFUSE LENS

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  High efficiency, high brightness;

  Adopt large-angle diffuse reflection lens;

  Support external dimmers;

  Multiple specifications and support customization;

FO-6060/G2835-48-24-WN

LED Qty  48 LED/m

LED/unit  4 LED

Max Run  8m

Size  10000*12mm

LED Qty  48 LED/m

LED/unit  2 LED

Max Run  7m

Size  10000*12mm

30
00

K
65

00
K

160° 6060 2835 3Years

FO-6060-48-24-WN FO-G2835-48-24

41.7

12

12

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FO-6060-48-24-WN DC24V

>80 W  3000 570 99 5.76

>80 N  6500 582 101 5.76

\ W +N  \ 1140 99 11.52

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FO-G2835-48-24-WN DC24V

>80 W  3000 449 78 5.76

>80 N  6500 467 81 5.76

\ W +N  \ 922 80 11.52

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68IP20
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FULL 
SPECTRUM

SHORT-CUTTABLE 

CONSTANT 
CURRENT

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-A BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-B 20awg UL2464 jacket wire

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-X BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-C 20awg UL2468 wire

SL250712-A SL170712-A SL171512-A SL251512-A SL161610-A SL161610-B
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IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

SHORT-CUTTABLE 

Suitable for 10mm width product with LED density less than 120 LEDs/m.

IP20

QUICK CONNECTOR / WIRE

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

 Short cut design, dual-color temperature.

 High density 320LEDs/m.

 Support PWM, 0-10V, DALI dimming.

 Multiple specifications, support customization.

TN-G2016C-320-24-WN

LED Qty  320 LED/m

LED/unit  2 LED 

Max Run  3m

Size  5000*8mm

LED Qty  320 LED/m

LED/unit  2 LED 

Max Run  5m

Size  5000*10mm

CV 120° 2016 3Years

 6.3  6.3

8 10

27
00

K
65

00
K

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

TN-G2016C-320-24-WN-8mm DC24V

>90 W  2700 960 125 7.68

>90 N  6500 998 130 7.68

\ W +N  \ 1950 127 15.36

TN-G2016C-320-24-WN-10mm DC24V

>90 W  2700 975 127 7.68

>90 N  6500 1014 132 7.68

\ W +N  \ 1981 129 15.36
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BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-A BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-B 20awg UL2464 jacket wire

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-X BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-C 20awg UL2468 wire

SL250712-A SL170712-A SL171512-A SL251512-A SL161610-A SL161610-B
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IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

SHORT-CUTTABLE 

Suitable for 10mm width product with LED density less than 120 LEDs/m.

IP20

QUICK CONNECTOR / WIRE

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  High efficiency 150lm/W, short cuttable design;

  Dual color temperature;

  Support PWM, DALI dimming;

  Multiple specifications and support customization;

TN-H2835C+-180/240-24-WN

LED Qty  180 LED/m

LED/unit  2 LED 

Max Run  4m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  240 LED/m

LED/unit  2 LED 

Max Run  3m

Size  5000*10mm

120° 2835 3Years

 11.0  4.17

8.311.0

10 10

27
00

K
65
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K

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

TN-H2835C+-180-24 DC24V

>90 W  2700 1598 148 10.8

>90 N  6500 1685 156 10.8

\ W +N  \ 3218 149 21.6

TN-H2835C+-240-24 DC24V

>90 W  2700 2102 146 14.4

>90 N  6500 2232 155 14.4

\ W +N  \ 4262 148 28.8

 IP Process

8 8

108

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-A BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-B 20awg UL2464 jacket wire

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-X BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-C 20awg UL2468 wire

SL250712-A SL170712-A SL171512-A SL251512-A SL161610-A SL161610-B
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IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

SHORT-CUTTABLE 

Suitable for 10mm width product with LED density less than 120 LEDs/m.

IP20

QUICK CONNECTOR / WIRE

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  High efficiency 160lm/W;

  Single LED cut, min cutting unit 4.2mm;

  Support PWM, DALI dimming;

  Multiple specifications, support customization;

FN-HG2835C+-120/168
/200/240-24

120° 2835 3Years 27
00

K
30

00
K

35
00

K
40

00
K

50
00

K
65

00
K

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FN-HG2835C+-120-24 DC 24V >90 W  4000 2625 152 17.28

FN-HG2835C+-168-24 DC 24V >90 W  4000 3080 153 20.16

FN-HG2835C+-200-24 DC 24V >90 W  4000 3645 152 24.00

FN-HG2835C+-240-24 DC 24V >90 W  4000 2815 163 17.28

LED Qty  128 LED/m

LED/unit  1 LED 

Max Run  5m

Size  5000*8mm

LED Qty  200 LED/m

LED/unit  1 LED 

Max Run  4m

Size  5000*8mm

LED Qty  168 LED/m

LED/unit  1 LED 

Max Run  4.5m

Size  5000*8mm

LED Qty  240 LED/m

LED/unit  1 LED 

Max Run  6m

Size  5000*10mm
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BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-A BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-B 20awg UL2464 jacket wire

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-X BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-C 20awg UL2468 wire

SL250712-A SL170712-A SL171512-A SL251512-A SL161610-A SL161610-B
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IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

FULL SPECTRUM

Suitable for 10mm width product with LED density less than 120 LEDs/m.

IP20

QUICK CONNECTOR / WIRE

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  The light spectrum covers the visible light region of 380-780nm with good 

  spectral continuity;

  Maxiumly reduce the ratio of blue light, effectively weaken the harm of blue light;

  The light quality is closer to sunlight;

  Rf>96, Rg>100, CRI: 95+;

  Multiple specifications and color temperatures optional;

FN/CN-2835G

30
00

K
40
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K

50
00

K
57

00
K

Model No. Voltage CRI Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FN-2835G-60-24 DC 24V >95 W  4000 892 74 12.00

FN-2835G-120-24 DC 24V >95 W  4000 910 76 12.00

CN-2835G-56-24 DC 24V >95 W  4000 829 73 11.52

CN-2835G-126-24 DC 24V >95 W  4000 924 74 12.96

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  8m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  56 LED/m

LED/unit  7 LED 

Max Run  12m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  120 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  7m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  126 LED/m

LED/unit  7 LED 

Max Run  12m

Size  5000*10mm

E354137 120° 2835 5Years

 100

10

10

 50 55.6

10

7.98.3

16.7

 IP Process

  The light spectrum covers the visible light region of 380-780nm with good 

  spectral continuity;

  Maxiumly reduce the ratio of blue light, effectively weaken the harm of blue light;

  The light quality is closer to sunlight;

  Rf>96, Rg>100, CRI: 95+;

  Multiple specifications and color temperatures optional;

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-A BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-B 20awg UL2464 jacket wire

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-X BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-C 20awg UL2468 wire

SL250712-A SL170712-A SL171512-A SL251512-A SL161610-A SL161610-B
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IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

FULL SPECTRUM

Suitable for 10mm width product with LED density less than 120 LEDs/m.

IP20

QUICK CONNECTOR / WIRE

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS
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Model No. Voltage CRI Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FN-2835E-60-24 DC 24V >95 W  4000 941 76 12.00

FN-2835E-120-24 DC 24V >95 W  4000 996 79 12.00

CN-2835E-56-24 DC 24V >95 W  4000 997 85 11.52

CN-2835E-126-24 DC 24V >95 W  4000 1074 85 12.96

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  8m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  56 LED/m

LED/unit  7 LED 

Max Run  12m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  120 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  7m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  126 LED/m

LED/unit  7 LED 

Max Run  12m

Size  5000*10mm

E354137 120° 2835 5Years

 100

10

10

 50 55.6

10

7.98.3

16.7
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BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-A BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-B 20awg UL2464 jacket wire

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-X BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-C 20awg UL2468 wire

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

CONSTANT CURRENT

Suitable for 10mm width product with LED density less than 120 LEDs/m.

IP20

QUICK CONNECTOR / WIRE

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Light efficiency over 150lm/W

  Constant current with uniform lighting

  Input voltage 30V-36V 

CCN-G/F2835-78/160-36

30
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00

K

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

CCN-G2835-78 DC 30-36V >90 W  4000 1508 / 2575 117 / 104 12.88 / 26.49

CCN-F2835-160 DC 30-36V >80 W  4000 2083 / 4606 163 / 152 12.67 / 30.32

LED Qty  78 LED/m

LED/unit  2 LED 

Max Run  \

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  160 LED/m

LED/unit  4 LED 

Max Run  \

Size  5000*24mm 25.4  25

14

6.25
12.7

10

E354137 120° 2835 5Years

SL250712-A SL170712-A SL171512-A SL251512-A SL161610-A SL161610-B SL201017-A SL211416-A SL192016-A SL202017-A
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 IP Process

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-A BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-B 20awg UL2464 jacket wire

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-X BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-C 20awg UL2468 wire

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

CONSTANT CURRENT

Suitable for 10mm width product with LED density less than 120 LEDs/m.

IP20

QUICK CONNECTOR / WIRE

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  High quality 2835 LED;

  Dual color temperature;

  Good stability,reliability performance;

  Long lifespan with great lumen maintenance;

TCCN-H2835-168/200-39/30-WN

LED Qty  168 LED/m

LED/unit  14 LED 

Max Run  5m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  200 LED/m

LED/unit  10 LED 

Max Run  5m

Size  5000*10mm

120° 2835 5Years

SL250712-A SL170712-A SL171512-A SL251512-A SL161610-A SL161610-B
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Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

TCCN-H2835-168-39-WN DC 30-42V >80
W  2700 1600 134 11.9

N  6500 1700 143 11.9

TCCN-H2835-200-30-WN DC 25-32V >90
W  2700 1700 150 11.3

N  6500 1800 159 11.3

 166.7  100

10

10

11.9

10

 IP Process

C
O

N
S

TA
N

T
 C

U
R

R
E

N
T

PA
G

E

PA
G

E

07
3

07
4



SERIES
NARROW

N
A

R
R

O
W

PA
G

E

PA
G

E

07
5

07
6



IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

NARROW

IP20

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Small in size and good flexibility;

  Give out light evenly and no dark spots;

  Mini PCB width 3mm, suitable for tight space;

MN-2016A-182-24-3MM

Model No. Voltage CRI Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

MN-2016A-182-24-3MM DC 24V >90 W 

 3000 898 96

9.36
 4000 908 97

 5000 906 97

 6500 905 97

LED Qty  182 LED/m

LED/unit  7 LED 

Max Run  3m

Size  5000*3mm

E354137 120° 2016 3Years

SL080805-A
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 IP Process

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68
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PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Small in size and good flexibility;

  Good lumen maintenance;

  Cuttable and long lifespan;

MN-2110-238-24

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

MN-2110-238-24 DC 24V >90 W 

 2700 894 73

12.24

 3000 906 74

 3500 942 77

 4000 1004 82

 5000 1040 85

 6000 979 80

 6500 1053 86

MN-2110-238-24 DC 24V >95 W 

 2700 771 63

12.24

 3000 783 64

 3500 832 68

 4000 808 66

 5000 906 74

LED Qty  238 LED/m

LED/unit  7 LED 

Max Run  2m

Size  5000*4mm

120° 2110 5Years
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IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

NARROW

IP20

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Small in size and good flexibility;

  Good lumen maintenance and long service life;

  Multiple specifications, support customization;

MN-2835A-120-12/24

Model No. Voltage CRI Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

MN-2835A-120-12 DC 12V >90 W  4000 912 95 9.6

MN-2835A-120-24 DC 24V >90 W  4000 912 95 9.6

LED Qty  120 LED/m

LED/unit  3 LED 

Max Run  1m

Size  5000*4mm

LED Qty  120 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  2m

Size  5000*4mm

E354137 120° 2835 5Years
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OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Small in size and good flexibility;

  Good lumen maintenance and long service life;

  Multiple specifications, support customization;

MN-2835T-182-24

Model No. Voltage Color Ra CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

MN-2835T-182-24 DC 24V W 
>90  4000 1495 120

12.48
>95  4000 1270 102

E354137 120° 2835 5Years

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68IP20
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K
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K
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5mm

SL080805-A
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LED Qty  182 LED/m

LED/unit  7 LED 

Max Run  2.5m

Size  5000*5mm
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PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Small in size, suitable for tight space;

  Give out light evenly and no dark spots;

  Cuttable and good flexibility;

MN-2016A-182/240-24

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

MN-2016A-182-24 DC 24V >90 W  4000 918 98 9.36

MN-2016A-240-24 DC 24V >90 W  4000 815 85 9.60

LED Qty  182 LED/m

LED/unit  7 LED 

Max Run  3.5m

Size  5000*5mm

LED Qty  240 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  4m

Size  5000*3mm

E354137 120° 2016 2Years
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OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Dual color temperature, CCT controllable;

  Great linear effect and dimmable via controller;

  Small size with great flexibility, easy mounted on curved surface;

  Long lifespan with great lumen maintenance;

MN-2110-280-24-WN

27
00

K
65

00
K

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

MN-2110-280-24-WN DC24V

>90 W  2700 360 75 4.8

>90 N  6500 418 87 4.8

\ W +N  \ 768 80 9.6

120° 2110 5Years

5mm

LED Qty  280 LED/m

LED/unit  7*2 LED 

Max Run  2m

Size  5000*5mm
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NARROW

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Small in size, suitable for tight space;

  Give out light evenly;

  Longer service life and good lumen maintenance;

  Flexible and cuttable, easy to use;

MN-4040-120-24-RGB

120° 4040 3Years

5mm

LED Qty  120 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  3m

Size  5000*5mm
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IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68IP20

RGB

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

MN-4040-120-24-RGB DC 24V \

R  620-630nm 134 28 4.8

G  515-530nm 446 93 4.8

B  460-470nm 96 20 4.8

RGB  \ 648 45 14.4

 50

8.3

5

 IP Process
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PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Small in size, suitable for tight space;

  Give out light evenly;

  Longer service life and good lumen maintenance;

  Flexible and cuttable, easy to use;

MN-4040-96-24-RGB

120° 4040 3Years

6mm

LED Qty  96 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  3m

Size  5000*6mm

SL101008-A SL101508-A SL161508-A SL181510-A
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Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

MN-4040-96-24-RGB DC 24V \

R  615-630nm 169 33 5.2

G  515-530nm 307 60 5.2

B  460-470nm 64 12.4 5.2

RGB  100000K 492 32 15.6
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OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  5mm mini PCB width; 

  RGB strip, can create rich light changes via a controller;

  Support PWM dimming;

  Cuttable and support customization;

MN-G2016C-160-24

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

MN-G2016C-160-24 DC24V >90 W  4000 1075 140 7.68

120° 2016 3Years

5mm

LED Qty  160 LED/m

LED/unit  1 LED 

Max Run  6m

Size  5000*5mm
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20awg UL2464 jacket wire 20awg UL2468 wire

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

SIDE VIEW

IP20

WIRE

LIGHTING DIRECTION

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Side emitting;

  High CRI and high power;

  Cuttable design for various applications;

  Multiple specifications，support customization;

FN-SV-60/96/120-24-P

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FN-SV-60-24-P DC 24V >95 W  4000 826 86 9.6

FN-SV-96-24-P DC 24V >95 W  4000 1034 90 11.52

FN-SV-120-24-P DC 24V >95 W  4000 1303 90 14.4

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  7m

Size  5000*8mm
LED Qty  120 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  5m

Size  5000*8mm

 100

 62.5

10.4
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8

E354137 120° 3014 5Years

LED Qty  96 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  6m

Size  5000*8mm
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OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  4713 RGB side emitting, three in one design;

  Light color can be changed via controller;

  Cuttable design for various applications; 

  Multiple specifications, support customization;

TN-SV4713-60/108-24-RGB

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  5m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  108 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  8m

Size  5000*12mm

E354137 120° 4713 2Years
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10
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 55.6

12

9.3

RGB

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

TN-SV4713-60-24-RGB DC 24V \

R  620-630nm 98 27 3.6

G  515-530nm 195 54 3.6

B  460-470nm 43 12 3.6

RGB  \ 318 29 10.8

TN-SV4713-108-24-RGB DC 24V \

R  620-630nm 125 29 4.32

G  515-530nm 314 73 4.32

B  460-470nm 64 15 4.32

RGB  \ 471 36 12.96
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BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-A BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-B 20awg UL2464 jacket wire

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-X BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-C 20awg UL2468 wire

SL171512-A SL251512-A SL161610-A SL161610-B
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Suitable for 10mm width product with LED density less than 120 LEDs/m.
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OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  High voltage DC 48V, long run series;

  Good flexibility, suitable for curved surface;

  Support PWM, 0-10V, DALI dimming;

  Multiple specifications, support customization;

FN-F2835-80-48

LED Qty  80 LED/m

LED/unit  4 LED 

Max Run  18m

Size  18000*10mm 50

10

12.5
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00
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E354137 120° 2835 5Years

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FN-F2835-80-48 DC 48V >90 W 

 2700 1141 76

15.36

 3000 1158 78

 3500 1213 81

 4000 1226 76

 5000 1263 78

 IP Process

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-A BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-B 20awg UL2464 jacket wire

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-X BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-C 20awg UL2468 wire
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Suitable for 10mm width product with LED density less than 120 LEDs/m.
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OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  High voltage DC 48V, long run series;

  High brightness, high efficiency;

  Good flexibility, suitable for curved surface;

  Support PWM, 0-10V, DALI dimming;

  Multiple specifications, support customization;

FN-H2835T-150-48

LED Qty  150 LED/m

LED/unit  15 LED 

Max Run  11m

Size  11000*10mm 100

10

6.7

E354137 120° 2835 5Years

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

FN-H2835T-150-48 DC 48V >90 W 

 2700 1877 128

14.4

 2900 1967 132

 3400 1910 135

 4000 2051 138

 5000 2067 139

 6000 2003 136
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BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-A BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-B 20awg UL2464 jacket wire

BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-X BV-S-SMD-2Pin-10mm-C 20awg UL2468 wire
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Suitable for 10mm width product with LED density less than 120 LEDs/m.
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OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  High voltage DC 48V, long run series;

  High brightness, high efficacy;

  Good flexibility, suitable for curved surface;

  Multiple specifications, support customization;

LN-2835T-56/72/112-48

LED Qty  56 LED/m

LED/unit  14 LED 

Max Run  27m

Size  27000*10mm

LED Qty  72 LED/m

LED/unit  12 LED 

Max Run  50m

Size  50000*10mm

LED Qty  112 LED/m

LED/unit  14 LED 

Max Run  18m

Size  18000*10mm

E354137 120° 2835 5Years

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

LN-2835T-56-48 DC 48V >90 W  4000 699 112 5.76

LN-2835T-72-48 DC 48V >90 W  4000 393 80 4.32

LN-2835T-112-48 DC 48V >90 W  4000 1245 108 11.52
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OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  High voltage DC 48V, long run series;

  Good flexibility, suitable for curved surface;

  Can achieve reach colors via controller;

  Multiple specifications, support customization;

TN-F5050-56-48-RGBW

LED Qty  56 LED/m

LED/unit  14 LED 

Max Run  17m

Size  17000*16mm

E354137 120° 5050 5Years

 IP Process
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Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

TN-F5050-56-48-RGBW DC 48V \

W  4000K 218 113 1.92

R  620-625nm 74 39 1.92

G  515-520nm 213 99 1.92

B  460-470nm 38 19 1.92

RGB  100000K 328 54 5.76

RGBW  100000K+ 543 67 7.68
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SL250712-A SL170712-A SL201017-A SL202017-A SL561512-A SL230815-A
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OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Dim the light when CCT gets warm;

  Linear lighting effect, suitable for ambient lighting;

  PWM technology for easy control system;

  Long lifespan with great lumen maintenance;

  Multiple specifications, support customization;

PTW-2835T-168-24-WN

LED Qty  168 LED/m

LED/unit  7*2 LED 

Max Run  7m

Size  5000*10mm

E354137 120° 2835 5Years

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

PTW-2835T-168-24-WN DC 24V >90 W  2700-6200 1685 117 14.4

 IP Process
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OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  PWM technology for easy control system;

  Long lifespan with great lumen maintenance;

  Multiple specifications, support customization;

PTW-2016A-224-24-WN

LED Qty  224 LED/m

LED/unit  7*2 LED 

Max Run  4m

Size  5000*10mm

E354137 120° 2016 5Years

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

PTW-2016A-224-24-WN DC 24V >90 W  3000-6000 1730 88 19.68

 IP Process
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CCT CONTROLLABLE

IP20
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WIRE

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  High efficiency, high brightness;

  Good lumen maintenance and long service span;

  CCT and brightness adjustable via dimmer;

  Various specifications, support customization;

TN-H2835T-128/160/192-24-WN

LED Qty  128 LED/m

LED/unit  8*2 LED 

Max Run  3m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  160 LED/m

LED/unit  8*2 LED 

Max Run  2.5m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  192 LED/m

LED/unit  8*2 LED 

Max Run  2m

Size  5000*10mm

E354137 120° 2835 5Years

 IP Process
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Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

TN-H2835T-128-24-WN DC24V >90/95

W  2200 743/576 129/100 5.76

N  6200 853/772 148/134 5.76

W +N  \ 1590/1384 138/117 11.52

TN-H2835T-160-24-WN DC24V >90/95

W  2200 922/727 128/101 7.2

N  6200 1073/965 149/134 7.2

W +N  \ 2002/1699 139/118 14.4

TN-H2835T-192-24-WN DC24V >90/95

W  2200 1115/855 129/99 8.64

N  6200 1288/1158 149/134 8.64

W +N  \ 2402/2022 139/117 17.3
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OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Soft and even illumination , no dark spots;

  Good lumen maintenance, long life span;

  CCT and brightness adjustable via dimmer;

TN-2016A-180/240-12/24-WN

LED Qty  180 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  2.5m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  240 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED (12V)

Max Run  2.5m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  240 LED/m

LED/unit  12 LED (24V) 

Max Run  3.5m

Size  5000*10mm

 IP Process
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Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

TN-2016A-180-12-WN DC 24V >90

W  3000 495 76 6.48

N  6500 540 83 6.48

W +N  \ 1000 77 12.96

TN-2016A-240-12/24-WN DC 12/24V >90

W  3000 660 76 8.64

N  6500 720 83 8.64

W +N  \ 1300 75 17.28
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Note: Suitable for strip with 10mm PCB width

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

RGB

IP20

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Good flexibility, with stable and reliable performance;

  Cuttable and easy to install; 

  Can create rich color effects via controller;

TN-2835RGB-168/240-24

120° 2835 3Years RGB

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

TN-2835RGB-168-24 DC 24V \

R  615-630nm 168 25 6.72

G  515-530nm 538 80 6.72

B  460-470nm 114 17 6.72

RGB  \ 806 40 20.16

TN-2835RGB-240-24 DC 24V \

R  615-630nm 208 26 8

G  515-530nm 704 88 8

B  460-470nm 144 18 8

RGB  \ 1056 44 24

 IP Process
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LED Qty  168 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  2m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  240 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  1m

Size  5000*12mm
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Note: Suitable for strip with 10mm PCB width

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

RGB

IP20

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  High density strip, no light spots;

  External controller available for various lighting effects;

  Multiple specifications, support customization;

TN-2121-320-24-RGB

120° 2121 2Years RGB

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

TN-2121-320-24-RGB DC 24V \

R  620-625nm 158 33 4.8

G  525-530nm 561 117 4.8

B  465-470nm 110 23 4.8

RGB  \ 864 60 14.4

 IP Process

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

LED Qty  320 LED/m

LED/unit  16 LED 

Max Run  3.5m

Size  5000*10mm 50
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IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

RGB

IP20

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Cuttable and easy to install;

  Good flexibility, can be mounted on cove surface;

  Long service life with excellent lumen maintenance;

TN-4040A-120-24-RGB

RGB

 IP Process

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

LED Qty  120 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  4m

Size  5000*8mm
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E354137 120° 4040 3Years

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

TN-4040A-120-24-RGB DC 24V \

R  615-630nm 211 33 6.4

G  515-530nm 384 60 6.4

B  460-470nm 87 13.5 6.4

RGB  \ 614 32 19.2

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

RGB

IP20

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Long lifespan with great lumen maintenance;

  Can create rich lighting effects via a controller;

  Cuttable and east-to-install;

  Support customization;

F5H-30/60-24-RGB

RGB

 IP Process

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

LED Qty  30 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  7m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  4m

Size  5000*10mm
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120° 5050 2Years

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

F5H-30-24-RGB DC 24V \

R  620-630nm 49 20 2.4

G  520-535nm 163 68 2.4

B  460-475nm 40 17 2.4

RGB  \ 240 33 7.2

F5H-60-24-RGB DC 24V \

R  620-630nm 100 21 4.8

G  520-535nm 328 68 4.8

B  460-475nm 80 17 4.8

RGB  \ 486 34 14.4
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Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

F5H-120-24-RGBW DC 24V

>90 W  4000K 308 64 4.8

\ R  620-630nm 104 22 4.8

\ G  520-535nm 353 74 4.8

\ B  460-475nm 81 17 4.8

\ RGB  \ 527 37 14.4

\ RGB+W  100000K+ 1001 52 19.2

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

RGBW

IP20

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  3in1 RGB + W

  Long lifespan with great lumen maintenance;

  Can create rich lighting effects via a controller;

  Cuttable and east-to-install;

  Support customization;

F5H-120-24-RGBW

 IP Process

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

LED Qty  120 LED/m

LED/unit  12 LED 

Max Run  4m

Size  5000*12mm

120° 5050 2Years
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IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

RGBW

IP20

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

ALUMINUM PROFILE

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Adopt high quality 5050 LED;

  Adopt red, green, blue, and white 4in1 LED;

  Flexible and cuttable;

  Good stability and reliability performance;

TN-F5050-60-12/24-RGBW

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  3 LED (12V)

Max Run  2.5m

Size  5000*12mm

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED (24V)

Max Run  4.5m

Size  5000*12mm

LED Qty  120 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED

Max Run  4.5m

Size  5000*12mm

 IP Process

E354137 120° 5050 3Years

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

TN-F5050-60-12/24-RGBW DC 12/24V \

W  3000K 456 95 4.8

R  620-630nm

464 (R+G+B) 32.2 14.4G  515-530nm

B  460-470nm

RGBW  / 828 64 19.2

TN-F5050-120-24-RGBW DC 24V \

W  3000K 376 75 5

R  620-630nm 140 28 5

G  515-530nm 423 85 5

B  460-470nm 95 19 5

RGBW  / 990 50 20
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Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

TN-F4040-120-24-RGBW DC 24V

\ R  620-630nm 120 25 4.8

\ G  520-530nm 393 82 4.8

\ B  460-470nm 81 17 4.8

>90 W  4000K 336 70 4.8

\ RGBW  100000K+ 940 49 19.2

TN-F4040-160-24-RGBW DC 24V

\ R  620-630nm 168 35 4.8

\ G  520-530nm 513 107 4.8

\ B  460-470nm 110 23 4.8

>90 W  4000K 475 99 4.8

\ RGBW  100000K+ 1248 65 19.2

Note: Suitable for strip with 10mm PCB width

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

RGBW

IP20

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  RGBW 4in1 4040LEDs, good lighting performance;

  Adopt flexible FPC material, with stable quality; 

  Use controller to create rich color effects;

  Cuttable and support customization;

TN-F4040-120-24-RGBW

 IP Process

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

LED Qty  120 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  5m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  160 LED/m

LED/unit  8 LED 

Max Run  3m

Size  5000*10mm

120° 4040 3Years
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Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

TN-42T-192-24-RGB+W DC 24V

>95 W  3800-4300 704 91 8

\ R  620-630nm 161 27 6

\ G  515-530nm 368 63 6

\ B  460-470nm 83 14 6

\ RGB+W  \ 1276 51 25

Note: Suitable for strip with 10mm PCB width

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

RGBW

IP20

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  3in1 RGB + 2835W

  Great flexibility, easy mounted on curved surface

  Long lifespan with great lumen maintenance

  Create rich color effects via controller

TN-42T-192-24-RGB+W

 IP Process

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

LED Qty  192 LED/m

LED/unit  6*2 LED 

Max Run  3m

Size  5000*12mm
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Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

TN-S5050-60-24-RGBWN DC 24V

>80 WW  2300-2600 193 80 2.4

>80 NW  6500-7000 231 97 2.4

\ R  615-625nm 82 \ 2.4

\ G  515-525nm 175 \ 2.4

\ B  460-470nm 39 \ 2.4

\ RGBWN  \ 700 \ 12.0

Note: Suitable for strip with 10mm PCB width

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

RGBWN

IP20

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  High efficiency 5050 LED;

  5in1 LED (red, green, blue, white and warm white);

  Can create rich lighting effects;

  Available of dimming;

TN-S5050-60-24-RGBWN

 IP Process

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  3.5m

Size  5000*12mm

 100

16.7

12

RGBWNE354137 120° 5050 3Years
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Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

TN-566-180-24-RGB+W+N DC 24V

>90 WW  2000 152 60 2.4

>90 NW  6500 223 86 2.4

\ R  615-625nm 67 \ 2.4

\ G  515-520nm 118 \ 2.4

\ B  460-465nm 28 \ 2.4

\ RGB+W+N  \ 570 \ 12.0

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68

RGBWN

IP20

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

TN-566-180-24-RGB+W+N

 IP Process

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

LED Qty  180 LED/m

LED/unit  18 LED 

Max Run  5m

Size  5000*12mm

 100

16.7

12

RGBWNE354137 120° 5050+2016 3Years

  5050 and 2016 LED;

  Can create rich lighting effects via controller; 

  Long lifespan with great lumen maintenance;

  Available of red, green, blue, warm white and white;
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Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

DN-5050A-60-12/24-RGB-D DC 12/24V \

R  620-630nm 47 11.5 4.08

G  515-530nm 100 24.5 4.08

B  460-470nm 23 5.5 4.08

RGB  100000K+ 245 20 12.4

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

DN-5050A-60-12/24-W-D DC 12/24V >80 W  4000K 1337 103 12.96

SPI

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Support SPI control

  Flexible and cuttable

  Good stability and reliability performance

  Create rich lighting effects via controller

  Long lifespan with great lumen maintenance

DN-5050A-60-12/24-RGB/W-D

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  3 LED(12V) 

Max Run  2.5m(RGB)

Size  5000*12mm

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  3 LED(12V) 

Max Run  2.5m(W)

Size  5000*12mm

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED(24V) 

Max Run  4m(RGB)

Size  5000*12mm

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED(24V) 

Max Run  3.5m(W)

Size  5000*12mm

W27
00

K
30

00
K

35
00

K
50

00
K

40
00

K
65

00
K

E354137 120° 5050 5Years

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68IP20
 IP Process
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ALUMINUM PROFILE DIGITAL CONTROLLER

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

DN-5050C-30-12/24-RGB-D DC 12/24V \

R  620-625nm 48/48 16/15 3.0

G  517-525nm 157/145 52/48 3.0

B  465-470nm 35/31 11/10 3.0

RGB  \ 222/214 33/32 6.6

DN-5050C-48-12/24-RGB-D DC 12/24V \

R  620-625nm 76/68 15/14 4.8

G  517-525nm 252/225 52/46 4.8

B  465-470nm 55/49 11/10 4.8

RGB  \ 353/332 33/31 10.56

DN-5050C-60-12/24-RGB-D DC 12/24V \

R  620-625nm 86/83 14/13 6.0

G  517-525nm 295/281 49/46 6.0

B  465-470nm 64/62 10/10 6.0

RGB  \ 426/413 32/31 12.0

SPI

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Ultra high cost-effectiveness;

  External controllers can be connected to achieve various lighting effects;

  Do not support PWM dimming;

  Cuttable and support customization;

DN-5050C-30/48/60-12/24-RGB-D

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

LED Qty  30 LED/m

LED/unit  3 LED(12V) / 6 LED(24V)

Max Run  9m(12V) / 10m(24V)

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  48 LED/m

LED/unit  3 LED

Max Run  6m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  3 LED

Max Run  6m

Size  5000*10mm

120° 5050 2/3Years

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68IP20
 IP Process

RGB

DIGITAL CONTROLLER
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LED Qty  48 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  9m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  8m

Size  5000*10mm
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Note: Suitable for strip with 10mm PCB width
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LED Qty  216 LED/m

LED/unit  3*6 LED 

Max Run  7m

Size  5000*15mm

LED Qty  60 LED/m(12V)

LED/unit  3 LED 

Max Run  5m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  60 LED/m(12V)

LED/unit  3 LED 

Max Run  3m

Size  5000*14mm

LED Qty  60 LED/m(24V)

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  6m

Size  5000*10mm

LED Qty  60 LED/m(24V)

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  7m

Size  5000*14mm

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

D5H-RGBWN-216-24 DC 24V

\ R  620-630nm 87 20 4.32

\ G  515-530nm 254 59 4.32

\ B  460-470nm 56 13 4.32

>80 W  2100-2200K 331 77 4.32

>80 N  6100-6800K 392 91 4.32

\ RGB+W+N + +  1109 58 19.3

SPISPI

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERSOPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  SPI control with external compatible controllers for dynamic effects;

  Advanced IC control with long chip lifespan;

  Cuttable design for flexible installation;

  Multiple specifications, support customization;

  Various IP processes available;

  SPI control with external compatible controllers for dynamic effects;

  Advanced IC control with long chip lifespan;

  Cuttable design for flexible installation;

  Multiple specifications, support customization;

  Various IP processes available;

D5H-RGBWN-216-24DN-F5050-60-12/24-RGBW

PROFILE DRAWINGS PROFILE DRAWINGS 

W N120° 2835 2Years120° 2835 2Years

IP64IP64 IP65IP65 IP67IP67 IP67IP67 IP68IP68 IP68IP68 IP20IP20
 IP Process IP Process

RGB

SP-105E BV-502SP-105E BV-502SL171512-A SL251512-A SL161610-A SL161610-B SL211416-A SL192016-A
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ALUMINUM PROFILEALUMINUM PROFILE DIGITAL CONTROLLERDIGITAL CONTROLLER
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Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

DN-F5050-60-12/24-RGBW-
10mm

DC 12/24V

\ R  615-625nm 97/97 15/15 6.48

\ G  515-525nm 272/272 42/42 6.48

\ B  460-470nm 58/58 9/9 6.48

>95 W  2700K 233/226 36/35 6.48

\ RGBW  \ 617/636 33/34 18.72

DN-F5050-60-12/24-RGBW-
14mm

DC 12/24V

\ R  615-625nm 97/97 15/15 6.48

\ G  515-525nm 259/272 40/42 6.48

\ B  460-470nm 58/58 9/9 6.48

>95 W  2700K 226/226 35/35 6.48

\ RGBW  \ 617/636 33/34 18.72
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SPI

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Pixel-controlled white light strip;

  Single IC fails does not affect other parts;

  External controllers can be connected to achieve various lighting effects; 

  Cuttable and support customization;

DN-2835-120-24-W-D

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

LED Qty  120 LED/m

LED/unit  15 LED 

Max Run  7m

Size  5000*10mm

120° 2835 3Years

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68IP20
 IP Process

SP-105E

DIGITAL CONTROLLER
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Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

DN-2835-120-24-W-D DC 24V >80 W 

 2700 614 64

9.6

 3000 634 66

 4000 652 68

 5000 653 68

 6500 672 70
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SPI

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Support breakpoint resume, and one section’s failure won’t affect the rest;

  Create running chasing moving effect via controller; 

  Good lumen maintenance, long life span;

  Customization available;

DN-S43528-120-24-WN-D

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

LED Qty  120 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  6m

Size  5000*10mm

120° 2835 3Years

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68IP20
 IP Process
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Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

DN-S43528-120-24-WN-D DC24V

>95 W  2200 338 34 9.72

>95 N  6500 428 44 9.72

\ W +N  \ 762 46 16.44

Note: Suitable for strip with 10mm PCB width Note: Suitable for strip with 10mm PCB width
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SPI

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Adopt flexible FPC material, with stable performance;

  Pre-cut marks for easy on-site trimming and installation;

  With an external controllers, to achieve a variety of lighting effects;

  Built-in reverse connection protection;

DN-N5-120-24-RGB-DD

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

LED Qty  120 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED 

Max Run  3m

Size  5000*10mm

120° 5050 3Years

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68IP20
 IP Process

SL171512-A SL251512-A SL161610-A SL161610-B
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SP-105E BV-502

DIGITAL CONTROLLER

 50

10

8.3

RGB

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

DN-N5-120-24-RGB-DD DC 24V \

R  615-630nm 78 6

12.24
G  515-530nm 282 23

B  460-470nm 64 5

RGB  \ 435 36

DMX

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Flexible and cuttable

  Create rich lighting effects via controller

  Great lumen maintenance

  Adopt the DMX512 (1990) signal protocol

DMXN-5050A-60-12/24-W

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  3 LED (12V) 

Max Run  2.5m

Size  5000*12mm

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED (24V)  

Max Run  3.5m

Size  5000*12mm

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68IP20
 IP Process

SL171512-A SL251512-A

12.5

17.3

14
.5

12.5

17.3

25

13
.4

14
.5

BV-502

DIGITAL CONTROLLER

30
00

K
35

00
K

40
00

K
50

00
K

65
00

K
27

00
K

E354137 120° 5050 5Years

 50  100

16.7 16.7

12 12

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

DMXN5050A-60-12-W DC 12V >80 W 

 2700 1276 83

15.36

 3000 1306 85

 4000 1321 86

 5000 1351 88

 6500 1382 90

DMXN-5050A-60-24-W DC 24V >80 W 

 2700 1291 84

15.36

 3000 1310 85

 4000 1337 87

 5000 1358 88

 6500 1387 91
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DMX

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Flexible and cuttable

  Create rich lighting effects via controller

  Great lumen maintenance

  Adopt the DMX512 (1990) signal protocol

  Multiple specifications, support customization

DMXN-5050-30/60-12/24-RGB

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

LED Qty  30 LED/m

LED/unit  3 LED (12V)  

Max Run  4m

Size  5000*12mm

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  3 LED (12V)  

Max Run  2.5m

Size  5000*12mm

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED (24V)  

Max Run  3.5m

Size  5000*12mm

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68IP20
 IP Process

SL171512-A SL251512-A

12.5

17.3

14
.5

12.5

17.3

25

13
.4

14
.5

BV-502

DIGITAL CONTROLLER

E354137 120° 5050 5Years RGB

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

DMXN-5050-30-12-RGB DC 12V \

R  615-630nm 52 15.5 3.36

G  515-530nm 76 22.5 3.36

B  460-470nm 20 5.8 3.36

RGB  100000K 153 19.9 7.68

DMXN-5050-60-12/24-RGB DC 12/24V \

R  615-630nm 104 15.5 6.72

G  515-530nm 152 22.5 6.72

B  460-470nm 39 5.8 6.72

RGB  100000K 306 19.9 15.36

 100  100 50

16.716.7

12 1212

33.3

DMX

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Flexible and cuttable

  Create rich lighting effects via controller

  Great lumen maintenance

  Adopt the DMX512 (1990) signal protocol

  Multiple specifications, support customization

DMXN-F5050-30/60-12/24-RGBW

ALUMINUM PROFILE

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

LED Qty  30 LED/m

LED/unit  3 LED (12V)  

Max Run  4m

Size  5000*12mm

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  3 LED (12V)  

Max Run  2m

Size  5000*12mm

LED Qty  60 LED/m

LED/unit  6 LED (24V)  

Max Run  4.5m

Size  5000*12mm

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68IP20
 IP Process

SL171512-A SL251512-A

12.5

17.3

14
.5

12.5

17.3

25

13
.4

14
.5

BV-502

DIGITAL CONTROLLER

E354137 120° 5050 5Years RGB

 100  100 50

16.716.7

12 1212

33.3

27
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K
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40
00

K
65
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K
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00

K

RGBW

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/m Lm/W W/m

DMXN-F5050-30-12-RGBW DC 24V

>80 W  2700-6500 134-202 40-60 3.36

\ R  615-630nm 52 15.5 3.36

\ G  515-530nm 119 35.5 3.36

\ B  460-470nm 29 8.6 3.36

\ RGBW  100000K 295-443 30-45 9.84

DMXN-F5050-60-12/24-RGBW DC 12/24V

>80 W  2700-6500 269-403 40-60 6.72

\ R  615-630nm 105 15.5 6.72

\ G  515-530nm 238 35.5 6.72

\ B  460-470nm 58 8.6 6.72

\ RGBW  100000K 590-885 30-45 19.68
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SERIES

FLEXIBLE PANEL

WHITE

TUNABLE WHITE

RGB

RGBW

RGB+WN

SPI
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WHITE

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Adopt wide angle lens

  Flexible FPC material, can be cut as needed 

  Using XH-2Y cable for easy connection

  Multiple specification, support customization

H25-G2835-32-24

ACCESSORIES

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68IP20
 IP Process

XH-2Y Power cable XH-2Y Joint cable Screw

170° 2835 5Years

30
00

K
40

00
K

50
00

K
65

00
K

LED Qty  32 LED/pc

Max Run  4pcs

Size  480*240mm

Min Cuttable Unit  60*60 / 42.4*42.4mm

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/pcs Lm/W W/pcs

H25-G2835-32-24 DC 24V >90 W 

 3000 1980 99

20
 4000 2020 101

 5000 2060 103

 6500 2060 103

Port Description:

Ports: X1 / X3 / X7 / X11 / X13 / X17

Type: XH-2P

Function: Working current input/output port
480

 6
0

 60

X1 X17

X13

X11

X7

X3

24
0

 42
.4  42.4

LED Qty  200 LED/pc

Max Run  4pcs

Size  480*240mm

Min Cuttable Unit  96*48mm

LED Qty  288 LED/pc

Max Run  3pcs

Size  610*305mm

Min Cuttable Unit  102*51mm

480

610

24
0

30
5

 96

 102

 5
1

WHITE

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Adopt single-sided FPC, flexible and cuttable

  Long run with no lumen drop

  Create rich lighting effects via controller

  Support PWM, DMX, 0-10V, DALI dimming

H150-W-FN-H2835T-200/288-24

ACCESSORIES

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68IP20
 IP Process

XH-2Y Power cable XH-2Y Joint cable Screw

E354137 120° 2835 5Years 22
00

K
25

00
K

27
00

K
30

00
K

35
00

K
40

00
K
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K
65
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Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/pcs Lm/W W/pcs

H150-W(eco)-FN-H2835T-200/288-24 DC 24V >95 W 

 2200 2160 / 2385 120 / 92

18 / 24

 2500 2286 / 2540 127 / 98

 2700 2376 / 2903 132 / 110

 3000 2430 / 2903 135 / 112

 3500 2466 / 3059 137 / 118

 4000 2628 / 3059 146 / 118

 5000 2574 / 3240 143 / 125

 6500 2574 / 3292 143 / 127
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480 610

24
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WHITE

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Single LED cut

  High efficiency above 140lm/W

  SDCM≤5, CRI≥90

  Support PWM, 0-10V and DALI dimming.

  Multiple specifications, customization available.

H150-W-FN-
HG2835C+-200/288-24

ACCESSORIES

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68IP20
 IP Process

XH-2Y Power cable XH-2Y Joint cable Screw

120° 2835 3Years 27
00

K
30

00
K

35
00

K
40

00
K

50
00

K
65

00
K

LED Qty  200 LED/pc

Max Run  7pcs

Size  480*240mm

Min Cuttable Unit  24*24mm

LED Qty  288 LED/pc

Max Run  5pcs

Size  610*305mm

Min Cuttable Unit  25.4*25.4mm

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/pcs Lm/W W/pcs

H150-W-FN-HG2835C+-200-24 DC 24V >90/95 W 

 2700 2180/1920 142/125

15.36

 3000 2240/1965 146/128

 3500 2300/2025 150/132

 4000 2330/2050 152/134

 5000 2330/2050 152/134

 6500 2330/2050 152/134

H150-W-FN-HG2835C+-288-24 DC 24V >90/95 W 

 2700 3080/2705 140/123

22

 3000 3190/2790 145/127

 3500 3255/2860 148/130

 4000 3300/2900 150/132

 5000 3300/2900 150/132

 6500 3300/2900 150/132

 24

 25.4

 2
4  2

5.
4

TUNABLE WHITE

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  High efficiency up to 150lm/W

  RA≥90

  Single-unit cutting

  Support PWM, 0-10V and DALI dimming

  Multiple specifications, customization available

H150-WN-TN-
HG2835C+-324/484-24

ACCESSORIES

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68IP20
 IP Process

XH-3Y Power cable XH-3Y Joint cable Screw

120° 2835 3Years

27
00

K
65

00
K

LED Qty  324 LED/pc

Max Run  3pcs

Size  480*240mm

Min Cuttable Unit  18.9*18.9/26.7*26.7mm

LED Qty  484 LED/pc

Max Run  2pcs

Size  609.6*304.8mm

Min Cuttable Unit  19.4*19.6/27.7*27.7mm

 26.7 18
.9

 19
.4

 19.6 18.9
 27.7

 2
7.

7
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6.

7

480

609.6

30
4.

8

24
0

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/pcs Lm/W W/pcs

H150-WN-TN-HG2835C+-324-24 DC 24V >90

W  2700 1742 140 12.44

N  6500 1866 150 12.44

W +N  \ 3533 142 24.88

H150-WN-TN-HG2835C+-484-24 DC 24V >90

W  2700 2601 140 18.58

N  6500 2787 150 18.58

W +N  \ 5278 142 37.17
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TUNABLE WHITE

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Adopt single-sided FPC, flexible and cuttable;

  Long run with no lumen drop;

  CCT support customization;

H150-WN-TN-2835-324-24

ACCESSORIES

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68IP20
 IP Process

XH-3Y Power cable XH-3Y Joint cable Screw

27
00

K
65

00
K

LED Qty  324 LED/pc

Max Run  4pcs

Size  480*240mm

Min Cuttable Unit  53*80mm

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT(K) Lm/pcs Lm/W W/pcs

H150-WN-TN-2835-324-24 DC 24V

>80

W  2700 1425 110 13

N  6500 1555 120 13

W +N  4500 2980 115 26

>90

W  2200 1166 90 13

N  6200 1399 108 13

W +N  4100 2220 98 26

>95

W  2200 946 73 13

N  6200 1296 100 13

W +N  4100 2203 85 26

E354137 120° 2835 5Years

480

24
0

 53

 8
0

RGB

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  RGB in one 4040 LED;

  Satisfy high density and slim application requirements;

  Flexible PCB for proper bending and versatile use;

  Long service life with great lumen maintenance;

  Achieve rich lighting effects via controller;

H150-RGB-TN-4040-162-24

ACCESSORIES

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68IP20
 IP Process

XH-4Y Power cable XH-4Y Joint cable Screw

LED Qty  162 LED/pc

Max Run  4pcs

Size  480*240mm

Min Cuttable Unit  53*80mm

120° 4040 5Years

 53

 8
0

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/pcs Lm/W W/pcs

H150-RGB-TN-4040-162-24 DC 24V \

R  615-630nm 272 28 9.72

G  515-530nm 564 58 9.72

B  460-470nm 117 12 9.72

RGB  100000K 962 33 29.16

RGB
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RGBW(4IN1)

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  4in1 with colors of red, green, blue and white;

  Flexible and cuttable;

  Long lifespan with great lumen maintenance;

  Create rich lighting effects via controller;

  Support PWM, 0~10V, DALI dimming;

H150-RGBW-TN-F5050-162-24

ACCESSORIES

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68IP20
 IP Process

XH-4Y Power cable XH-4Y Joint cable Screw

LED Qty  162 LED/pc

Max Run  4pcs

Size  480*240mm

Min Cuttable Unit  53.3*80mm

 53.3

 8
0

480

24
0

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/pcs Lm/W W/pcs

H150-RGBW-TN-F5050-162-24 DC 24V

>80 W  3000 583 90 6.48

\ R  620-630nm 169 26 6.48

\ G  515-530nm 480 74 6.48

\ B  460-470nm 97 15 6.48

\ RGBW  100000K 1218 47 25.92

RGBWE354137 120° 5050 5Years

RGB+W

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Good flexibility and suitable for curved surface;

  Long lifespan with great lumen maintenance;

  Create rich color effects via controller;

  Can be cut to any shapes;

H150-RGB+W-TN-42T-576-24

ACCESSORIES

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68IP20
 IP Process

XH-5Y Power cable XH-5Y Joint cable Screw

LED Qty  576 LED/pc

Max Run  2pcs

Size  610*305mm

Min Cuttable Unit  76.2*50.8mm

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/pcs Lm/W W/pcs

H150-RGB+W-TN-42T-576-24 DC 24V

>90 W  3000 1094 95 11.5

\ R  620-630nm 345 30 11.5

\ G  515-530nm 979 85 11.5

\ B  460-470nm 207 18 11.5

\ RGB+W  100000K 2580 56 46.1

RGBWE354137 120° 4040+2835 5Years
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RGBW

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Create rich color changing effects via a controller;  

  Adopt flexible FPC material, can be cut as needed; 

  Using XH-5Y connector wire for easy connection;

H150-RGBW-TN-G2835-800-24

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68IP20
 IP Process

LED Qty  800 LED/pc

Max Run  2pcs

Size  610*305mm

Min Cuttable Unit  30.5*30.5mm

RGBW120° 2835 3Years

610

30
5

Model No. Voltage CRI Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/pcs Lm/W W/pcs

H150-RGBW-TN-G2835-800-24 DC 24V

>90 W  \ 1152 80 14.4

\ R  \ 518 27 19.2

\ G  \ 936 130 7.20

\ B  \ 163 20 8.16

\ R+G+B  \ 1411 42 33.6

 30.5

 3
0.

5

RGB+W+N

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Good flexibility and suitable for curved surface;

  Can be cut to any shapes;

  Multiple specifications, support customization;

H150-RGB+W+N-TN-522-864-24

ACCESSORIES

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68IP20
 IP Process

XH-6Y Joint cable Screw

LED Qty  864 LED/pc

Max Run  2pcs

Size  610*305mm

Min Cuttable Unit  76.2*50.8mm

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/pcs Lm/W W/pcs

H150-RGB+W+N-TN-522-864-24 DC 24V

>90
W  2700 1047 91 11.52

N  9000 1240 108 11.52

\

R  620-630nm 245 30 8.06

G  520-535nm 981 121 8.06

B  460-475nm 196 24 8.06

WN  \ 2207 95 23.04

RGB  \ 1368 56 24.19

RGB+WN  \ 3364 71 47.23

RGBWE354137 120° 5050+2835 5Years
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480

24
0

SPI

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Support SPI signal control; 

  Adopt flexible FPC material, suitable for curved mounting surface; 

  Multiple specification, support customization;

H150-D4-24

ACCESSORIES

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68IP20
 IP Process

LED Qty  256 LED/pc

Max Run  4pcs

Size  480*240mm

Min Cuttable Unit  60*60mm

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/pcs Lm/W W/pcs

H150-D4-24 DC 24V

>90 W  4000 281 28 10

\

R  620-630nm 76 7 10

G  515-530nm 206 20 10

B  460-475nm 48 4 10

RGB  \ 339 16 20

RGB+W  \ 620 24 25

RGBWE354137 120° 5050+2835 2Years

 60
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0

27
00

K
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00

K
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K
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K

PH2.0-Y Connector HRB Connector Screw

480

24
0

SPI

OPTICAL & ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS

  Support SPI signal control; 

  Adopt flexible FPC material, suitable for curved mounting surface; 

  Multiple specification, support customization;

H150-D3-12

ACCESSORIES

PROFILE DRAWINGS 

IP64 IP65 IP67 IP67 IP68 IP68IP20
 IP Process

LED Qty  128 LED/pc

Max Run  4pcs

Size  480*240mm

Min Cuttable Unit  30*30mm

E354137 120° 5050+2835 2Years

 30

 3
0

PH2.0-Y Connector HRB Connector Screw

Model No. Voltage Ra Color CCT/Wavelength (K/nm) Lm/pcs Lm/W W/pcs

H150-D3-12-DD DC 12V \

R  625-635nm 97 7 14

G  515-530nm 309 22 14

B  460-470nm 63 4 14

RGB  \ 469 33 14

RGB
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Input Voltage:90~305 VAC
Output Voltage:24/36/48 VDC
Power:96W
Certificates:cRUus,CE,RoHS
Size:220x96x38.8mm

Input Voltage:100 ~ 305VAC
Output Voltage:12/24 VDC
Power:96W
Certificates:cRUus,CE,RoHS
Size:220x96x38.8mm

Input Voltage:90~305 VAC
Output Voltage:12/24/36/48 VDC
Power:150W
Certificates:cRUus,CE,RoHS
Size:220x96x38.8mm

Input Voltage:90~305 VAC
Output Voltage:12/24/36/48 VDC
Power:150W
Certificates:cRUus,CE,RoHS
Size:220x96x38.8mm

Input Voltage:90~305 VAC
Output Voltage:12/24/36/48 VDC
Power:240W
Certificates:cRUus,CE,RoHS
Size:220x96x38.8mm

Input Voltage:90 ~ 305 VAC
Output Voltage:12/24/36/48 VDC
Power:120W
Certificates:cRUus,CE,RoHS
Size:220x96x38.8mm

Input Voltage:90 ~ 305 VAC
Output Voltage:12/24/36/48 VDC
Power:120W
Certificates:cRUus,CE,RoHS
Size:220x96x38.8mm

Input Voltage:90 ~ 305 VAC
Output Voltage:12/24/36/48 VDC
Power:185W
Certificates:cRUus,CE,RoHS
Size:220x96x38.8mm

Input Voltage:90 ~ 305 VAC
Output Voltage:12/24/36/48 VDC
Power:320W
Certificates:cRUus,CE,RoHS
Size:220x96x38.8mm

HLG-100H

XLG-75

HLG-120H

XLG-100

HLG-150H

XLG-150

HLG-185H HLG-240H HLG-320H

POWER SUPPLY

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

IP67

BV-W36

Plug-in IP22 constant Voltage Series

BV-W24
Input vol:
Function Mode:
Output:
Power:
Output Plug:
Dimension:
Certificate:
Class ll

Input vol:
Function Mode:
Output:
Power:
Output Plug:
Dimension:
Certificate:
Class ll

100-240 VAC
56 / 60Hz
12VDC-3A / 24VDC-1.5A
36W
DC
85*48*30mm
cRUus,CE,RoHs

100-240 VAC
56 / 60Hz
12VDC-2A / 24VDC-1A
24W
DC
85*48*30mm
cRUus,CE,RoHs

Desktop Constant Voltage Series

BV-D100

Input vol:
Function Mode:
Output:
Power:
Output Plug:
Dimension:
Certificate:
Class ll

BV-D60

Input vol:
Function Mode:
Output:
Power:
Output Plug:
Dimension:
Certificate:
Class ll

100-240 VAC
56 / 60Hz
12VDC-5A / 24VDC-2.5A
60W
DC
114*50*30mm
cRUus,CE,RoHs

100-240 VAC
56 / 60Hz
12VDC-8.33A / 24VDC-4.17A
100W
DC
140*62*35mm
cRUus,CE,RoHs

STANDARD AVALABLE

US / EU / UK / AU / KC / PS / 3C
Other output power are available:12W  24W  48W 90W

INDOOR POWER SUPPLY
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Input Singal:
Input Vol:
Max Output Power:
Max Current Load:

PWM
5-24VDC
5V=75W,12V=180W,24V=360W
5Ax3CH

Single Zone Sync Control

BV-350RF

BV3060 SIGNAL AMPLIFIER

BV-311 DIMMER

Input Voltage:
Max current load:
Max output power:
Scale level:
Dimension:
Package Size:

Input Voltage:
Output current:
Output power:
Scale levels:
Mode:
Speed level:
Brightness level:
Remote control distance:
Dimension:

DC12V-DC24V
8A/CH×3
290W(12V)/580W(24V)
4096 levels×3
L165×W56×H36(mm)
L170×W60×H40(mm)

DC12V-DC24V
6A×3CH
216W(12V)/440W(24V)
4096 levels×3
37modes 
16 levels
16 levels
30m with obstacle, 60m without obstacle
L176×W46×H30(mm)

LED CONTROLLER

Working Vol.: 3V(CR2032)
Working Frequency: 433.92MHz
Remote Distance: 40m-50m
Working Temperature: -20°C-55°C
Size: L106×W56×H9(mm)

Working Vol.: DC12V-DC24V
Output Current: Max 3A×3CH
Output Power: Max 108W(12V)/216W(24V)
Working Temp: -30°C-55°C
Dimensions: L135×W30×H20(mm)

T1 R3

Working Vol.: 3V(CR2032)
Working Frequency: 433.92MHz
Remote Distance: 40m-50m
Working Temperature: -20°C-55°C
Size: L106×W56×H9(mm)

Working Vol.: DC12V-DC24V
Output Current: Max 3A×3CH
Output Power: Max 108W(12V)/216W(24V)
Working Temp: -30°C-55°C
Dimensions: L135×W30×H20(mm)

T2 R3

Working Vol.: 3V(CR2032)
Working Frequency: 433.92MHz
Remote Distance: 40m-50m
Working Temperature: -20°C-55°C
Size: L106×W56×H9(mm)

Working Vol.: DC12V-DC24V
Output Current: Max 5A×4CH
Output Power: Max 240W(12V)/480W(24V)
Working Temp: -30°C-55°C
Dimensions: L176×W46×H30(mm)

T3 R4

Working Vol.: 3V(CR2032)
Working Frequency: 433.92MHz
Remote Distance: 40m-50m
Working Temperature: -20°C-55°C
Size: L106×W56×H9(mm)

Working Vol.: DC12V-DC24V
Output Current: Max 5A×4CH
Output Power: Max 240W(12V)/480W(24V)
Working Temp: -30°C-55°C
Dimensions: L176×W46×H30(mm)

T4 R4

Working Vol.: 3V(CR2032)
Working Frequency: 433.92MHz
Remote Distance: 40m-50m
Working Temperature: -20°C-55°C
Size: L106×W56×H9(mm)

Working Vol.: DC12V-DC24V
Output Current: Max 5A×4CH
Output Power: Max 240W(12V)/480W(24V)
Working Temp: -30°C-55°C
Dimensions: L176×W46×H30(mm)

T5 R4

LED CONTROLLER
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SP105E Digital Controller

BV-201 SPI Digital Controller

BV-502 Digital Controller

Input Vol : AC 12V/ DC 7.5V-24V/ DC 5V
Rated Power : 2W
Programmable
Gray Level Control : 32-65536 grade
SD Card Capacity : 4GB(Factory Standard)
Support the majority of serial driver LED driver IC

Digital Controller

Working temperature : -20°C~60°C;
Working Voltage : DC5V~24V;
Working Current : 28mA~40mA;
Remote distance : 20 Meters;
Product size : 85mm*45mm*22mm;

Working temperature : DC5V-DC24V;
Output current: Max 10A
Output power: 50W(5V)/120W(12V)/240W(24V) 
Remote control distance: 30-50m
Dimension: L135×W30×H20(mm)

LED CONTROLLER

CABLE JOINER

IP22 TAPE LIGHT HOLDER

Cable Joiner in 1PIN
Working Vol.:0-36V
Working Current:0-8A
Cable Size:AWG18-22#(or﹤Φ2.1mm)

H1 H2 T1 T2

Cable Joiner in 2PIN
Working Vol.:0-36V
Working Current:0-8A
Cable Size:AWG18-22#(or﹤Φ2.1mm)

T Cable Joiner in 1PIN
Working Vol.:0-36V
Working Current:0-8A
Cable Size:AWG18-22#(or﹤Φ2.1mm)

T Cable Joiner in 2PIN
Working Vol.:0-36V
Working Current:0-8A
Cable Size:AWG18-22#(or﹤Φ2.1mm)

IP22 Tape Light Holder
Available Color:Transparent,White
Applied:8mm width FPC

FN-08MC FN-10MC FN-12MC

IP22 Tape Light Holder
Available Color:Transparent,White
Applied:10mm width FPC

IP22 Tape Light Holder
Available Color:Transparent,White
Applied:12mm width FPC

IP65(IP44) GLUE COATING TAPE LIGHT HOLDER

IP65(IP44)Tape Light Holder
Available Color: Transparent,White
Applied: 8mm width FPC

FWS-08MC FWS-10MC

IP65(IP44)Tape Light Holder
Available Color: Transparent,White
Applied:10mm width FPC

ACCESSORIES
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FAST CONNECTOR-FARA SERIES

FN-W8CF2 FWS-W8CF2 FN-W10CF2 FWS-W10CF2

IP22 Joiner for Cable to Tape Light in 
2PIN

Apply:8mm-Signle Color Tape Light
Working Vol.:0-36V
Working Current:0-3A
Cable Size:AWG18-22#(or﹤Φ2.1mm)

IP65(IP44,glue coated) Joiner for Cable 
to Tape Light in 2PIN

Apply:8mm-Signle Color Tape Light
Working Vol.:0-36V
Working Current:0-3A
Cable Size:AWG18-22#(or﹤Φ2.1mm)

IP22 Joiner for Cable to Tape Light in 
2PIN

Apply:10mm-Signle Color Tape Light
Working Vol.:0-36V
Working Current:0-3A
Cable Size:AWG18-22#(or﹤Φ2.1mm)

IP65(IP44,glue coated) Joiner for 
Cable to Tape Light in 2PIN

Apply:10mm-Signle Color Tape Light
Working Vol.:0-36V
Working Current:0-3A
Cable Size:AWG18-22#(or﹤Φ2.1mm)

FN-W10CF3 FWS-W10CF3 FN-W10CF4 FWS-W10CF4

IP22 Joiner for Cable to Tape Light in 
3PIN

Apply:10mm-Dual White Tape Light
Working Vol.:0-36V
Working Current:0-3A
Cable Size:AWG18-22#(or﹤Φ2.1mm)

IP65(IP44,glue coated) Joiner for Cable 
to Tape Light in 3PIN

Apply:10mm-Dual White Tape Light
Working Vol.:0-36V
Working Current:0-3A
Cable Size:AWG18-22#(or﹤Φ2.1mm)

IP22 Joiner for Cable to Tape Light in 
4PIN

Apply:10mm-RGB Tape Light
Working Vol.:0-36V
Working Current:0-3A
Cable Size:AWG18-22#(or﹤Φ2.1mm)

IP65(IP44,glue coated) Joiner for Cable 
to Tape Light in 4PIN

Apply:10mm-RGB Tape Light
Working Vol.:0-36V
Working Current:0-3A
Cable Size:AWG18-22#(or﹤Φ2.1mm)

FWT-W10CF2 FWT-W10CF4

IP67(Silicone Sleeve Encased) Joiner  
for Cable to Tape Light in 2PIN

Apply:10mm-Single Color Tape Light
Working Vol.:0-36V
Working Current:0-3A
Cable Size:AWG18-22#(or﹤Φ2.1mm)

IP67(Silicone Sleeve Encased) Joiner  
for Cable to Tape Light in 4PIN

Apply:10mm-RGB Tape Light
Working Vol.:0-36V
Working Current:0-3A
Cable Size:AWG18-22#(or﹤Φ2.1mm)

FWS-W12CF5

IP65 Joiner for Cable to Type Light in 5PIN

Apply: 12mm-RGBW/RGB+W Tape Light
Working Vol.:0-36V
Working Current: 5A
Cable size: AWG22-AWG18
(Φ1.5 mm~Φ 2.1mm)

QUICK CONNECTOR

JOINER-INPUT TAPE TO TAPE

FWT-W10FF2 FWT-W10FF4 FWS-W12FF5

IP67(Silicone Sleeve Encased) Joiner  
for Cable to Tape Light in 2PIN

Apply:10mm-Single Color Tape Light
Working Vol.:0-36V
Working Current:0-3A

IP65 Joiner for Type Light to Type Light in 5PIN

Apply: 12mm-RGBW/RGB+W Tape Light
Working Vol.:0-36V
Working Current: 5A
Cable size: AWG22-AWG18
(Φ1.5 mm~Φ 2.1mm)

IP67(Silicone Sleeve Encased) Joiner  
for Cable to Tape Light in 4PIN

Apply:10mm-RGB Tape Light
Working Vol.:0-36V
Working Current:0-3A

FN-W8FF2 FWS-W8FF2 FN-W10FF2 FWS-W10FF2

IP22 Joiner for tape light to tape light in 
2PIN

Apply:8mm-Signle Color Tape Light
Working Vol.:0-36V
Working Current:0-3A

IP65(IP44,glue coated) Joiner for tape 
light to tape light in 2PIN

Apply:8mm-Signle Color Tape Light
Working Vol.:0-36V
Working Current:0-3A

IP22 Joiner for tape light to tape light in 
2PIN

Apply:10mm-Signle Color Tape Light
Working Vol.:0-36V
Working Current:0-3A

IP65(IP44,glue coated) Joiner for tape 
light to tape light in 2PIN

Apply:10mm-Signle Color Tape Light
Working Vol.:0-36V
Working Current:0-3A

FN-W10FF3 FWS-W10FF3 FN-W10FF4 FWS-W10FF4

IP22 Joiner for Cable to Tape Light in 
3PIN

Apply:10mm-Dual White Tape Light
Working Vol.:0-36V
Working Current:0-3A

IP65(IP44,glue coated) Joiner for Cable 
to Tape Light in 3PIN

Apply:10mm-Dual White Tape Light
Working Vol.:0-36V
Working Current:0-3A

IP22 Joiner for Cable to Tape Light in 
4PIN

Apply:10mm-RGB Tape Light
Working Vol.:0-36V
Working Current:0-3A

IP65(IP44,glue coated) Joiner for tape 
light to tape light in 4PIN

Apply:10mm-RGB Tape Light
Working Vol.:0-36V
Working Current:0-3A

QUICK CONNECTOR
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FAST CONNECTOR--SAAR SERIES

S8W1

S8W2

S8W0

Input Cable

EXTENSION CABLE

JOINER

S10W1

S10W2

S10W0

D10W1

D10W2

D10W0

RGB10W1

RGB10W2

RGB10W0

RGBW14W1

RGBW14W2

RGBW14W0

2PIN-input Cable for LED 
single color tape light

Applied: 8mm width
Cable Lenght: 150mm 

2PIN-Extention cable for LED
single color tape light

Applied: 8mm width
Cable Lenght: 150mm 

2PIN-Joiner for LED
single color tape light

Applied: 8mm width

2PIN-Extention cable for LED
single color tape light

Applied: 10mm width
Cable Lenght: 150mm 

2PIN-Joiner for LED
single color tape light

Applied: 10mm width

3PIN-Extention cable for LED
Dual White tape light

Applied: 10mm width
Cable Lenght: 150mm 

3PIN-Joiner for for LED
Dual White tape light

Applied: 10mm width

4PIN-Extention cable for LED
RGB tape light

Applied: 10mm width
Cable Lenght: 150mm 

4PIN-Joiner for for LED
RGB tape light

Applied: 10mm width

5PIN-Extention cable for LED
RGBW tape light

Applied: 14mm width
Cable Lenght: 150mm 

5PIN-Joiner for for LED
RGBW tape light

Applied: 14mm width

2PIN-input Cable for LED 
single color tape light

Applied: 10mm width
Cable Lenght: 150mm 

3PIN-input Cable for LED 
Dual White tape light

Applied: 10mm width
Cable Lenght: 150mm 

4PIN-input Cable for LED 
RGB tape light

Applied: 10mm width
Cable Lenght: 150mm 

5PIN-input Cable for LED 
RGBW tape light

Applied: 14mm width
Cable Lenght: 150mm 

QUICK CONNECTOR

MINI CONNECTOR

COMPACT SPLICING CONNECTOR 

Dimension 10*10.3*7.3mm,Suitable for 8mm width IP22 PCB
Max wire 18AWG,max overcurrent 5A,
Mini connector can be put into Alumnium profile

Model No. : 221-413
3PIN compact splicing connector 

Model No. : 221-415
5PIN compact splicing connector 

1.Wire-Board

2. Board-Board

silicone sleeve match 14mm 
PCB

PU sleeve match 10mm 
PCB,100m/reel

TUBE

QUICK CONNECTOR
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WIRE

UL2464 wire, 2 cores, 
outdoor rated,20awg

UL2464 wire, 4 cores, outdoor 
rated, 20awg

UL2468 wire, 2 cores, indoor 
rated,20awg

UL2468 wire, 3 cores,indoor 
rated,22awg

UL2468 wire, 4 cores, indoor 
rated,22awg

IP67 waterproof DC female 
connector with 10cm wire

IP67 waterproof DC male 
connector with 10cm wire

White DC female connector 
UL2464 20AWG L=150/3mm 

White DC male connector 
UL2464 20AWG L=150/3mm

DC female 
connector with 30cm wire

DC male connector with 
30cm wire

IP64, UL female connector for 
single color LED products, with 
8cm 20awg,2464 wire

IP64, UL male connector for 
single color LED products, with 
8cm 20awg,2464 wire

IP64, Clear male connector, 
2 cores, UL2468 22AWG 
L=90/2mm

IP64,Clear female connector, 
4 cores, UL2464 22AWG 
L=300/3mm, with 20mm wire

IP64, Clear male connector, 
4 cores, UL2464 22AWG 
L=300/3mm, with 20mm wire

IP64,Clear female connector, 
2 cores, UL2468 22AWG 
L=90/2mm

WATERPROOF MALE/FEMALE

NON-WATERPROOF MALE/FEMALE

SM-2A male connector, 2 cores, 
UL2468 20AWG L=80/2mm

SM-4A male connector, 4 cores, 
UL2464 20AWG L=70/2.5mm, 
with 18mm wire

SM-4A female connector, 
4 cores, UL2464 20AWG 
L=70/2.5mm, with 18mm wire

SM-2A female connector, 
2 cores, UL2468 20AWG 
L=80/2mm

QUICK CONNECTOR

END CAP

BOARED CONNECTOR

CLIPS

end cap(with hole) for silicone 
sleeve match 8mm PCB

Hard mounting clip,for sleeve match 10mm PCB

end cap for silicone sleeve 
match 14mm PCB

end cap for silicone sleeve 
match 8mm PCB

Soft mounting clip,for sleeve match 10mm PCB

end cap(with hole) for silicone 
sleeve match 10mm PCB

end cap for silicone sleeve 
match 10mm PCB

end cap(with hole) for silicone 
sleeve match 10mm PCB

For 10mm RGB strip, L 
shape

Specifications

1. Socket Matrial: PC UL94-V0
2. Parallel
3. Socket Color: White
4. Current Rating: 10A  30V
5. Cable: VDE H03VVH2-F 2*0.75mm² White color
6. Cable lenght:100mm
7. End:tin

Specifications

1. Socket Matrial: PC UL94V-0
2. Parallel
3. Socket Color: White
4. Current Rating: 10A  12~30V AC
5. Cable: H03VVH2-F 2*0.75mm² White color
6. End: tin

HUB

QUICK CONNECTOR
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ALUMINUM 
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Hot-Sale Series

Angular Surface Mounted

Mini

Vertical Surface Mounted- U lens

150611

161610

080905

181512

220818

303021

1415K12

2511B22

1506B11

1616B10

091208

1815C10

2507B12

3030B21

151510

2511C22

151012

1616C10

101208

182412

2507D12

3030C21

081206

2516B22

152012

1616D10

1012B08

201915

251512

3030D21

081405

2516C22

161210

1919C11

100806

183111

2515B12

221510

1615K08

261823

1612B10

1919D12

1010K08

201616

303021

271914

1812K10

2618B23

161610

191911

1015K08

2016B16

2014K12

3511B32

3030B21

1616B10

1919E11

1019K17

2114B16

082705

3211C32

170712

1919B11

1215K10

211416

3515B32

1707D12

1919H11

110709

232620

3515C32

1919C11

1919K11

130708

2019B15

1919D12

232320

1407K12

2326B20

ALUMINUM PROFILE  

Pendant

Trimless Recessed 

Vertical Surface Mounted

171613

606040

1715D13

8078B62

1707C12

903885

170712

1023581

1707D12 171512

2119C16

1715B12

3535D24

1715H15

2318B20

181313

232520

181915

222718

2019C15

253013

2016E16

3535C13

202113

662928

3535F32

262524

5235B13

356132

220818

672524

3530A32

221618

671807

3030P20

231620

531205

231020

531510

231220

531910

241620

5614K13

251122

381113

251622

424213

261024

4242B13

351132

561514

1212B09

393914

181811

3939B14

1818B11

371215

1818C11

571215

1818D11

414115

520812

4141B15

600913

651023

200810

652223

240914

903539

221712

583120 661628

150611

211916

1506B11

2119B16

151012

2119D16

152012

2016C16

161210

2016D16

1612B10

202014

1612C11

3030E21

1612E11

3030F21

1815B12

231820

1616R14

454241

160813

4542B41

161313

6060A38

ALUMINUM PROFILE  
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ALUMINUM PROFILE  

Trimed Recessed

Wall Mounted

Magnetic Surface Mounted

IP44 Series

Closet Series

252012 250712 2507B12 251512 723513 521022 290818 301013 321620 362718

3535B33 493832 9075A72 560913 903258 1004812

472524

184413

081005

0707W12

192914

512624

184811

140811

1715W12

152909

191313

312819

171812

2507W12

211613

453818

1716B13

2515W12

220611

328527

171212

1919W12

2206B11

408525

251812

120112

221211

423532

251212 2116B13

2212B11 281020 2515B12 2507D12

2507C12

Skirting Series

Inground Series

Stairs Series

Carpet Series

BendingOptical Series Shelf board Series

082819

181410

451514

3810R10

140711253520
Asymmetric 18°
Asymmetric 25°
Flood 60*90°
Flood 90*110°
Flood 130*110°

Note: for more information about channels Blueview offer, please contact your sales rep for "Blueview Profile Catalog".

253518
Spot 30°
Flood 50°

191811

540511

190811

452508

5710R10

150712

5405B11

1908B10

552811

6310R30

108715

5405C11

212612

5528B11

241107

262611

662811

531310

271112

805013

401611 702611 731813 701105
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